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762.74Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN2023/MER13285MER13285 HANSEN, LELANDAA 00117569  06/01/23

762.74Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN2023/MER33917MER33917 IMBRIE, HALAA 00117570  06/01/23

762.74Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN2023/MER24957MER24957 LOAEC-RUSS, YVONNEAA 00117571  06/01/23

674.61Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN2023/MER12913MER12913 LUTZ, ROSALINDAA 00117572  06/01/23

389.56Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN2023/MER15473MER15473 MEZA-MURILLO, MARIAAA 00117573  06/01/23

762.74Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN2023/MER28379MER28379 PAANANEN, CHERYLAA 00117574  06/01/23

762.74Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN2023/MER11696MER11696 SALEM, LILAAA 00117575  06/01/23

2.19424604455566032223 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4210377825-032223CSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

516.852021 CALIFORNIA EDITION FOR MI 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-4210W53575STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

13.98ELEMENTARY BOOK VENDING MACHIN 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-421013387550STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

5.87CABLE: 6FT. 1/4" MONO MALE TO 01-0000-0000-3160-01020000-500-015-4300564892STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

102.38SHIPPING 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300IN000590242STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

19.59CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-4300301433437001STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

17.32SECRET STORIES HEAVY-DUTY DECO 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-197-197-430013589STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

53.14LANYARDS,  5/8"  PERSONALIZED 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-430007115078RSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

28.99INK CARTRIDGE - REPLEO REMANUF 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-430012070STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23
2.57424604455566032223 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300570008-032223BSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

0.96LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300357304STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

31.502021 CALIFORNIA EDITION FOR HI 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-4300W53575STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

0.78Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 042723BSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

96.92Fusion Medals - Insert Holder. 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-430087527STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

6.68FILE FOLDERS, OFFICE DEPOT BRA 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-326-326-4300307919939001STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

63.34TONGS - ARISTA BAMBOO TONGS SE 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-43001658287STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

18.09HS COMBO ONLINE KEYCODE 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-43001033STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

97.60OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-43001740750STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

1.41PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S5896151.002STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

13.63Materials and Supplies 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-4300SUPPLIES 042423STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

81.38Nylon Beanbags 12-pk, Item# GM 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300394109STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

12.67Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-43510000-142-142-4300REIM RC 1 041223STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

6.36Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-280-280-4300REIM RC 1 032323STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

121.97GAIT TRAINER: R82-86801 CROCOD 01-6500-5760-3140-12000000-500-005-440074598STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

0.30BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC6637ASTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

1.21BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC6637BSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

130.51OPEN ORDER FOR ASPHALT SERVICE 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-565141598STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

07/05/2023

13:50:11

Date:

Time:Page: 1

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 06/01/2023

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

06/30/2023-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
29.99EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-565165107STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

1.94reissue of ck 112428 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-56525137510091RSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

9.38EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-56528821STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

-0.01BUS/TRUCK REPAIRS FOR MDUSD FL 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565701W4668ASTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

-0.04BUS/TRUCK REPAIRS FOR MDUSD FL 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565701W4668BSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

125.58SI#00306000  RECORDER (FLUTE), 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320SI2278924STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00117576  06/01/23

6,808.80LEASE FEES AND ALARM MONITORIN 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5802A408306061171 AG SECURITY SERVICES INCAA 00117578  06/01/23

13.07CYLINDER MATERIALS AND RENTAL 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56189996977340A063123 AIRGAS INCAA 00117579  06/01/23

52.27CYLINDER MATERIALS AND RENTAL 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56189996977340B063123 AIRGAS INCAA 00117579  06/01/23

82.40TOWING SERVICES - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-589095922A038786 ALL BAY CITIES TOWING INCAA 00117580  06/01/23

329.60TOWING SERVICES - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-589095922B038786 ALL BAY CITIES TOWING INCAA 00117580  06/01/23

430.34ROBOTIC SUPPLIES, TALON SRX / 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300EKM8ZLH062057 ANDYMARK INCAA 00117581  06/01/23

1,992.92EWASTE FEE / RECYCLING FEE 01-6536-5760-1110-19360000-505-005-4385AL24870508013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00117582  06/01/23

2,280.41EWASTE / CA RECYCLING FEE 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-399-399-4385AL25656434013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00117582  06/01/23

1,379.56IPAD: 10TH GEN 10.9 INCH, SILV 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-399-399-4385AL25656434013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00117582  06/01/23

11,534.64EWASTE FEE 01-7220-3800-1000-37710000-355-355-4485AL23790341013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00117582  06/01/23
28.05LEADING WITHIN SYSTEMS OF INEQ 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-42104423346013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117583  06/01/23

238.51STREET DATA:  A NEXT GENERATIO 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-42104424506013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117583  06/01/23

401.68BOOK, STORY OF A BOYS DANGEROU 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-42104422422013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117583  06/01/23

28.94ENRIQUE'S JOURNEY (THE YOUNG A 01-3312-1110-1000-31410000-500-005-42104422421013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117583  06/01/23

370.08BOOKS - TITLE: I WISH YOU MORE 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-419-019-42104423415013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117583  06/01/23

911.91POISON IN THE COLONY: JAMES TO 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-145-145-43004423345013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117583  06/01/23

1,496.44BOOK, PAPERBACK, THE OUTSIDERS 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-43004421726013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117583  06/01/23

395.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560522103059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00117584  06/01/23

1,381.75BOOK - COMING TO AMERICA: THE 01-4201-4760-1000-31970000-500-004-42104400528013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117585  06/01/23

0.00CR INV 4376656 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-42104401230013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117585  06/01/23

74.52LOS TIPOS MALOS EN EL CONEJILL 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-132-132-43004425849013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117585  06/01/23

2,364.65SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-654-004-43005556878023828 BEAR COMMUNICATIONS INCAA 00117587  06/01/23

5,696.12PLASTIC HOOPS, ITEM #H2. 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-43001890601-IN051891 BECKER & BRO INC, CHARLES JAA 00117588  06/01/23

418.10SHIPPING 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-399-399-430015285060848 LAWRENCE A ROUSSAA 00117589  06/01/23

1,000.19DELIVERY/SHIPPING 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-44007022940057636 MULTI SERVICE CORPORATIONAA 00117590  06/01/23

351.52BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC7082A022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00117591  06/01/23

1,406.08BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC7142B022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00117591  06/01/23

2,587.64SHIPPING 10% - 9.50 MINIMUM 01-4201-4760-2490-31970000-500-004-421062003063711 BILINGUAL DICTIONARIES INCAA 00117592  06/01/23

07/05/2023

13:50:11

Date:

Time:Page: 2

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 06/01/2023

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

06/30/2023-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
440.23SKETCH PAD - BLICK STUDIO SKET 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300774579060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00117593  06/01/23

130.94ART SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-358-358-4300263625060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00117593  06/01/23

621.19PRINTING SERVICES FOR 100 MDUS 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300103378065688 AMCE PRESS INCAA 00117595  06/01/23

675.00REGISTRATION FOR THE FOLLOWING 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210MR23039029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATIONAA 00117596  06/01/23

168.00WINDOWS 11 PROO - UPGRADE LICE 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4385JQ63764052914 CDW LLCAA 00117597  06/01/23

14,761.43META QUEST 2 - 256 GB - 3D VIR 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4385JL57609052914 CDW LLCAA 00117597  06/01/23

5,524.82TOWER WORKSTATION - BTO HP Z2 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4485HQ31949052914 CDW LLCAA 00117597  06/01/23

8,377.11MICROSOFT HOLOLENS 2 SMART GLA 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4485JL57609052914 CDW LLCAA 00117597  06/01/23

6,750.00SOW: INSTALLATION OF (9) AXIS 01-3212-0000-8300-32120000-260-002-6485SF2302880052914 CDW LLCAA 00117597  06/01/23

61.09UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-55304155963638062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00117598  06/01/23

699.00ONE YEAR SUBSCRIPTION TO CLASS 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-58851969063346 CLASS COMPOSER INCAA 00117599  06/01/23

197.55NATURE TRAY;  ITEM, W443 01-5245-3100-1000-32450000-457-457-4300V367K-1027330 COMMUNITY PLAYTHINGSAA 00117600  06/01/23

2,304.75OUTLAST BRIDGE;  ITEM W483 01-5245-3100-1000-32450000-457-457-4400V367K-1027330 COMMUNITY PLAYTHINGSAA 00117600  06/01/23

113.17ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1031593062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00117601  06/01/23

513.30RENTAL OF SPACE AND NECESSARY 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-561815349A026942 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00117602  06/01/23

2,053.20RENTAL OF SPACE AND NECESSARY 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-561815313B026942 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00117602  06/01/23
129.00PHONICS FOR READING - FIRST LE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-198-198-421090736803002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00117603  06/01/23

240.66Workbooks. Quick-Word Handbook 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-191-191-421090736891002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00117603  06/01/23

1,684.27VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615801866A059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00117604  06/01/23

6,737.12SCHOOL BUS PARTS AND REPAIR -R 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615202023B059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00117604  06/01/23

2,500.00REPAIR OF FUEL INJECTOR SYSTEM 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657202023C059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00117604  06/01/23

10,000.00REPAIR OF FUEL INJECTOR SYSTEM 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657202023D059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00117604  06/01/23

362.09PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004529649063011 WOLSELEY INVESTMENTS INCAA 00117605  06/01/23

3,240.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560534374057039 DEWEY PEST CONTROLAA 00117606  06/01/23

2,101.38Coin Set, set of 2,000 Item#21 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-175-175-4300178499013301 DIDAX INCAA 00117607  06/01/23

422.97Shipping 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-191-191-4300P42029680101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117608  06/01/23

382.5811" SOFTBODY BABY DOLL SET OF 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300P41808040101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117608  06/01/23

2,038.82SHIPPING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-143-143-4385SI204276057514 DISCOUNT TWO-WAY RADIO CORPAA 00117609  06/01/23

228.35WELDING GASES, WELDING SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300558515063166 EAST BAY WELDING SUPPLY INCAA 00117611  06/01/23

433.09DEMINERALIZER CARTRIDGE ANION 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-43002481815003588 FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLCAA 00117614  06/01/23

6,953.45OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430011313085052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00117615  06/01/23

3,751.36OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-43003110832052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00117616  06/01/23

1,345.44ITEM#PP239, SUPER FUN MARBLE R 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-176-176-4300595086041023005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117617  06/01/23

1,755.73LEGO EDUCATION SPIKE ESSENTIAL 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-182-005-43001190547761062738 LEGO BRAND RETAIL INCAA 00117618  06/01/23
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1,983.54LEGO EDUCATION BRICQ MOTION PR 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-785-005-43001190548395062738 LEGO BRAND RETAIL INCAA 00117618  06/01/23

1,914.20RESISDENT BALLS;  DIAMETER 3', 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300IN281223061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00117619  06/01/23

170.87SHIPPING, HANDLING AND PROCESS 01-9010-0000-2700-43010000-153-153-4300IN282263061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00117619  06/01/23

13,595.72admin cost active 01-0000-0000-7200-50840000-500-012-5890JUN237432ADMACTV061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00117625  06/01/23

2,544,535.57District Contrib - CalPERS 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9511JUN237432NONPERS061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00117625  06/01/23

219,525.23Distr Post Retirement Benefit 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95297432 JUN23 RETRD061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00117625  06/01/23

789,968.39Employee Contrib - CalPERS 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9549JUN237432EEPDNON061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00117625  06/01/23

380.18cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E44731 COLUMBRAM MARQUES, CRISTINAAA 00117626  06/01/23

479.51cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E44729 RETA MORENO, INAKIAA 00117627  06/01/23

20,061.66Distr Post Retirement Benefit 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529JUN23 DNTL RTREE061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00117628  06/01/23

1,098.13Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539SLFPY DNTL JUN23061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00117628  06/01/23

83.82Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539SLFPY VSN JUN23061103 S S I C C C  VISIONAA 00117629  06/01/23

145.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805TUITION 052523E36375 AKSOUM, TASSADITAA 00117630  06/01/23

89.00Internet-Based Materials 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5843BOOK 052523E36375 AKSOUM, TASSADITAA 00117630  06/01/23

340.00Buildings & Grounds Repair 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-56513943062320 ANDYS ROOFING CO INCAA 00117631  06/01/23

175.00advanced ceramic arts 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210042823-042923E44580 BOWMAN, CARRISSAAA 00117632  06/01/23
4,741.50Legal Expense 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5850288556059712 DANNIS WOLIVER KELLEYAA 00117633  06/01/23

4,419.01from college now to foundation 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-419-019-4391ACCT CORRECTION027648 DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGEAA 00117634  06/01/23

410.96Materials and Supplies 01-7220-3800-1000-38370000-355-355-4300SUPPLIES 051523E000364 FULLER, KEVINAA 00117635  06/01/23

219.99best anxiety treatment techs 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210022723E43784 HOGAN, KATHLEENAA 00117637  06/01/23

111.88book rental 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5618BOOK 052523E44774 HOGG, ADRIANAAA 00117638  06/01/23

286.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805TUITION 052523E44774 HOGG, ADRIANAAA 00117638  06/01/23

912.25book rental 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-565235635336012849 ITW FOOD EQUIPMENT GROUP LLCAA 00117639  06/01/23

407.11phms garden project 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-785-005-4300SUPPLIES 052323E43846 LESCANO, JESSICAAA 00117640  06/01/23

353.67Materials and Supplies 01-7220-3800-1000-38370000-355-355-4300SUPPLIES 051623E39975 MANDEL, ALENAAA 00117641  06/01/23

64.00bowling 01-7220-3800-1000-38370000-355-355-5895050823E39975 MANDEL, ALENAAA 00117641  06/01/23

28.40Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-174-174-4300SUPPLIES 052223E36741 MCINTYRE, ALEXISAA 00117642  06/01/23

440.22cahperd 2023 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-280-280-5210030923-031123E001172 MILLER, JULIEAA 00117643  06/01/23

23,625.00table assemblies 01-3212-0000-2700-32120000-551-002-58901067B A062377 PROFESSOR PLAYGROUND INCAA 00117644  06/01/23

675.00table assemblies 01-3212-5001-2700-32120000-551-002-58901067B B062377 PROFESSOR PLAYGROUND INCAA 00117644  06/01/23

646.27Materials and Supplies 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-669-004-4300IN188923061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00117645  06/01/23

62.00Fingerprinting Services 01-3010-1110-1000-30680000-174-174-5894040423065717 RIVERA, DANIELAAA 00117646  06/01/23

993.00bridge clipper cards 01-6500-5760-1110-16530000-705-005-5890RELOADS 052223E44646 ROARTY, KATHLEENAA 00117647  06/01/23

11,355.19Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539007103-0039JUN23061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00117648  06/01/23
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1,555.94Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-953930081849 JUN23061103 S S I C C C  VISIONAA 00117649  06/01/23

431.91Materials and Supplies 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-355-355-4300SUPPLIES 051523E43523 SALAZAR, KARENAA 00117650  06/01/23

216.00Materials and Supplies 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-4300000739061500 STEWART, MARYAA 00117651  06/01/23

500.00Student Scholarship 01-9010-3100-1000-39680000-457-457-5806MDAEF 2023065723 LEZAMA, ANABELAA 00117652  06/01/23

3,700.00ISC - ACTIVE EDUCATION PROVIDE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-175-175-58002298-A064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00117653  06/01/23

18,700.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-510022-23 #9061550 CALIFORNIA THERAPY ALLIANCE INAA 00117654  06/01/23

4,459.77NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510031512050268 CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATIONAA 00117655  06/01/23

1,264.80NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100171103063237 EPN ENTERPRISES INCAA 00117656  06/01/23

4,985.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-51000489520D060680 FUSION LEARNING INCAA 00117657  06/01/23

22,656.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-51000443425H060680 FUSION LEARNING INCAA 00117658  06/01/23

5,097.50NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002023-04064821 HARRY BROWN JR EX DIR,AA 00117659  06/01/23

600.00Other Operating Expense 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890MEDIATION 050323065687 MOORE, KATRESEAA 00117660  06/01/23

3,500.00LANDSCAPING SERVICES FOR 2022/ 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-002-62781548753065507 QUALITY TREE CAREAA 00117661  06/01/23

43,658.98NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510004-23-10058243 SHINING STAR FOUNDATIONAA 00117662  06/01/23

57,232.75NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002023-04-T008940 SPECTRUM CENTER INCAA 00117663  06/01/23

1,900.95FOOD FOR SENIOR BANQUET 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-58001215060605 TAQUERIA LOS GALLOS EXPRESS 2AA 00117664  06/01/23
11,550.00SUBSCRIPTION - 1375 RESOURCE L 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-653-004-5885ZINV00018839061917 TEACHER SYNERGY LLCAA 00117665  06/01/23

18,030.00NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51006073065346 TELOS U LLCAA 00117666  06/01/23

19.06EQUIPMENT PARTS & SUPPLIES - O 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-430000303169063675 ROYAL BRASS INCAA 00117667  06/01/23

122.45UNIFORMS FOR MAINTENANCE & OPE 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530380 1064518059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATIONAA 00117668  06/01/23

872.88CHS PORTABLE RESTROOMS FOR 22- 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-326-326-5618INV-01649895055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00117669  06/01/23

279.79NHS PORTABLE RESTROOMS FOR 22- 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5618INV-01652528055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00117669  06/01/23

279.94YVHS PORTABLE RESTROOMS FOR 22 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-399-399-5618INV-01652535055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00117669  06/01/23

6,701.30OPEN ORDER FOR PORTA POTTY SER 01-0930-1110-4000-09300000-519-019-5890114-13392696055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00117669  06/01/23

52.48CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300086366059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00117670  06/01/23

51.31LANDSCAPE - MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300085588059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00117670  06/01/23

1,447.80Other Operating Expense 01-5634-0000-3110-30340000-533-017-5890237757A059654 SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOAA 00117671  06/01/23

1,794.64Other Operating Expense 01-9010-1110-1000-39890000-533-017-5890237757B059654 SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOAA 00117671  06/01/23

19,840.00SUMMA ACADEMY NON PUBLIC SCHOO 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-513-013-51006192820064702 SUMMA ACADEMYAA 00117672  06/01/23

21,782.50NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51006102636064702 SUMMA ACADEMYAA 00117672  06/01/23

7,261.25NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51006102345064702 SUMMA ACADEMYAA 00117672  06/01/23

385.90MDHS PORTABLE RESTROOMS FOR 22 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-355-355-5618114-13597050055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00117673  06/01/23

22.53Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230120122-011323E003146 DULANEY, MICHAELAA 00117674  06/01/23

112.00Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230011823-042823E000115 NATTKEMPER, NONAAA 00117675  06/01/23
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1.05Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5230031323E003700 NICHOLS, AILEENAA 00117676  06/01/23

53.32Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230042023-051723E42185 VELEZ, RICARDO RAA 00117677  06/01/23

336.1501-0105102 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-551001-0105102 APR23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00117678  06/01/23

70.2010-0045720 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-551010-55621 APR23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00117679  06/01/23

871.5010-0033348 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-551010-0033348 APR23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00117679  06/01/23

1,084.8510-0045720 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-551010-45009 APR23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00117679  06/01/23

1,744.5010-0045720 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-551010-45008 APR23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00117679  06/01/23

1,020.00DRONE WORKSHOPS AT CPHS BEGINN 01-6388-0000-7210-33888000-500-022-5800INV0013065697 CAMERON CABADINGAA 00117680  06/01/23

318.34Transportation 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871051923 MILEAGE064351 HECK, VIRGINIA BURNS & JONATHAAA 00117681  06/01/23

6,205.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-51001612062925 KRELL, SHARIAA 00117682  06/01/23

2,153.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890051923 TUITION064066 MARSH, JEFFREY & CINDIAA 00117683  06/01/23

1,924.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-51006129223037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00117684  06/01/23

3,658.473044396 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-558060123873-051023002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117685  06/01/23

1,534.023061050 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-55803C100101-051523002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117685  06/01/23

2,068.413058243 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-558019302356-051123002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117685  06/01/23

28.573047589 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-558050256269-051023002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117685  06/01/23
359.543026706 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-558033869489-051523002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117685  06/01/23

6,464.473021479 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-55803021479-051123002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117685  06/01/23

4,343.09NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100E9087780132B064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00117686  06/01/23

143,664.35NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-517-017-5100E9087110132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00117686  06/01/23

212,990.73NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100E9088190132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00117686  06/01/23

34,335.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-51006761058026 BEYOND THE WORDS INCAA 00117687  06/01/23

4,000.00ISC FOR MY OTHER BROTHER PROGR 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-5800052223-WREN064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00117688  06/01/23

6,000.00WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FOR AFRICA 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5800052223-RMS064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00117688  06/01/23

6,000.00ISC FOR HOLISTIC WRAP-AROUND S 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-580011 MDHS064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00117688  06/01/23

4,000.00STUDENT SUCCESS SERVICES, INDE 01-3182-3200-1000-32820000-462-462-5800052223-OLY064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00117688  06/01/23

39,579.59LEGAL SERVICES - HR/EMPLOYMENT 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-58502188967050499 LOZANO SMITH LLPAA 00117689  06/01/23

15,000.00ISC WITH NATIONAL COLLEGE RESO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-580011796062711 NATIONAL COLLEGE RESOURCES FOUAA 00117690  06/01/23

4,420.00NICHOLS STRATEGIES WILL PROVID 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5800MDUSD051523065470 NICHOLS STRATEGIES LLCAA 00117691  06/01/23

1,665.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-588091038055536 PROFESSIONAL TUTORS OF AMERICAAA 00117692  06/01/23

632.50ROLLOVER ISC TO PROVIDE ELECTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5800102211061055004 SALAS O'BRIEN ENGINEERS INCAA 00117693  06/01/23

800.00CHALK DAY PRESENTSATION AT RIO 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-174-174-58001311062262 WAGNER, MARK LEWISAA 00117694  06/01/23

800.00CHALK DAYS AT FAIR OAKS ON MAY 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-58001310062262 WAGNER, MARK LEWISAA 00117694  06/01/23

1,400.00CHALK DAY PRESENTATION AT STRA 01-9010-1110-1000-36190000-181-181-58001312062262 WAGNER, MARK LEWISAA 00117694  06/01/23
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5,781.20IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE SUPPL 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300129866960-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00117695  06/01/23

10,000.00IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE SUPPL 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-002-4300128811344-001B064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00117695  06/01/23

1,536.85IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300130320272-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00117695  06/01/23

2,500.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-4300PREPAY PO#234553065671 BARRAGAN BROS COMMISSARIESAA 00117696  06/01/23

100.00THREE VIRTUAL WORKSHOPS ATTEND 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-504-004-5210948016950 CAASFEPAA 00117697  06/01/23

306.091 32 OZ TOMATOES 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-589162033054703 EL MOLINO CORPORATIONAA 00117698  06/01/23

5,357.88HOTEL ROOMS FOR 2023 AVID INST 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-324-324-5210PREPAY PO#234761058994 MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT SAN DIEAA 00117699  06/01/23

625.00WEBINAR REGISTRATION, MARIN BY 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-326-326-5210M9NJ454PM84065716 MARIN BY THE BAY LLCAA 00117700  06/01/23

1,806.00FIELD TRIP FOR SMITH FAMILY FA 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-153-153-58950135937031590 SMITH FAMILY FARMAA 00117701  06/01/23

484.80REGISTRATION: 2023 STN RENO EX 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210RENO032120230228062883 WILLIAM E PAUL INCAA 00117702  06/01/23

1,535.20REGISTRATION: 2023 STN RENO EX 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210RENO032120230228062883 WILLIAM E PAUL INCAA 00117702  06/01/23

28,631.01CONTRACT FOR TELECOMMUNICATION 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5971000019958101007261 AT&TAA 00117703  06/01/23

214.39Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-554084470476486M-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00117704  06/01/23

2,512.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004281062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00117706  06/01/23

5,690.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6537-5760-3120-19370000-505-005-5100051623055602 BURKE, SHERRYAA 00117707  06/01/23

35,031.45NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100052323MDUSD059172 ED SUPPORTS LLCAA 00117708  06/01/23
675.00EVENT PLANNING, CONCORD HS PRO 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-326-326-5800052523057537 EVENTS TO THE T INCAA 00117709  06/01/23

600.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-142-142-5800053023065705 JULIAN MARQUEZAA 00117710  06/01/23

4,500.00Psych Assessment 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-5890042023R065656 NAPIER IONASCU PSY D, NICOLLEAA 00117711  06/01/23

4,286.85LEG SEPARATOR, SIZE 3 W/4" WHE 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-4400188-3230275055007 NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY INAA 00117712  06/01/23

5,250.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-580088861059166 SOS ENTERTAINMENTAA 00117713  06/01/23

700.00CHALK PRESENTATION AT SUNRISE 01-3182-5760-1110-32820000-766-766-58001313062262 WAGNER, MARK LEWISAA 00117714  06/01/23

34.19SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46199008569455A058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00117716  06/01/23

136.74SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46199008569455B058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00117716  06/01/23

642.35KITCHEN EQUIPMENT AND PARTS (O 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-440032724691064378 PARTS TOWN LLCAA 00117719  06/01/23

159.81ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-58350186603-INA058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INCAA 00117720  06/01/23

479.43ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-58350186603-INB058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INCAA 00117720  06/01/23

384.07ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004A81342062094 REXEL USA INCAA 00117721  06/01/23

162.00LOCKER PARTS, WHITE BOARDS, CA 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-43002312305800024840 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INCAA 00117722  06/01/23

1,163.51HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300SP232162023382 SPECIALTY AC PRODUCTSAA 00117723  06/01/23

179.87AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615177576A006581 TRIMON INCAA 00117724  06/01/23

719.47AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615177576B006581 TRIMON INCAA 00117724  06/01/23

1,783.13EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-56528925060225 WATERPROOFING ASSOCIATES INCAA 00117725  06/01/23

2,468.54RENTAL PIPE AND DRAPE- BEHIND 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-430060223M2061234 SOUND AND VIDEO SERVICESAA 00117726  06/01/23
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1,150.00CONFERENCE, Legislative and Ed 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-521011485065720 CALIFORNIA COALITION ON WORKERAA 00117727  06/01/23

1,341.18CATERING ORDER FOR EL MOLINO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-439164013054703 EL MOLINO CORPORATIONAA 00117728  06/01/23

136.23OPEN PO FOR COPIES ON OWNED RI 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-326-326-56185067315772059026 RICOH USA INCAA 00117731  06/01/23

15,935.50TEMPORARY SERVICES AS NEEDED T 01-3216-0000-2700-32160000-500-006-510062020945023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00117732  06/01/23

4,647.24SHIPPING & HANDLING 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-44005138813367062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00117734  06/01/23

189.99OPEN ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE AND 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-56525138633721062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00117735  06/01/23

1,320.00UNIFIED ADMIN BUSINESSPLUS PRO 01-7422-0000-2100-34220000-504-002-5885INV346058061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGS LLCAA 00117736  06/01/23

2,021.13VIRUS QUANTIFICATION USING PLA 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300397654064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAYAA 00117737  06/01/23

4,267.78SOFTWARE FOR ENGLISH DEPT - TU 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-358-358-5885IN11238317057150 TURNITIN LLCAA 00117739  06/01/23

3,740.92Labor 01-0000-0000-3160-01020000-500-015-5618229795-1027015 WALLY'S RENTAL CENTER INCAA 00117740  06/01/23

310.03ROBOTICS SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-3800-1000-39630000-326-326-430022-5014062912 WEST COAST PRODUCTS & DESIGN LAA 00117741  06/01/23

230.00ONLINE SCORING ABAS-3 TEACHER 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5843WPS-458510010190 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICESAA 00117742  06/01/23

410.82LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300357071005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00117743  06/01/23

445.80SUPPLIES FOR FAST BIND MACHINE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300210277025531 SADDLE POINT SYSTEMSAA 00117744  06/01/23

150.90DESIGN 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-43003546008311 SAM CLAR OFFICE FURNITURE INCAA 00117745  06/01/23

2,347.22MAVERICK DESK 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-44003546008311 SAM CLAR OFFICE FURNITURE INCAA 00117745  06/01/23
48.00SHREDDING SERVICE - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-222-222-589038424036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00117746  06/01/23

214.65PEACE KEYS ON CLIPS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-43007.3060571 SOUL SHOPPE PROGRAMSAA 00117747  06/01/23

1,612.58SI#00495872  ENVELOPE, WINDOW, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320294474060785 SOUTHLAND ENVELOPE CO INCAA 00117748  06/01/23

1,062.49CALIFONE LISTENING FIRST HEADP 01-7810-1110-1000-38431000-115-115-4300208132321449064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00117749  06/01/23

104.33LED-20M-2R-8X16PX320M-FCC LED 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4385226224063809 STEPHENS, JAMES TAA 00117750  06/01/23

47,541.85HANDHELD MICROPHONE: SHURE BLX 01-6536-5760-2490-19360000-505-005-438536675371056078 SWEETWATER INCAA 00117751  06/01/23

1,449.87OPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-002-43000010387147-001065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUAA 00117752  06/01/23

281.96OPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-43000010227782-001065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUAA 00117752  06/01/23

289.85CUSTODIAL MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300961661058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00117753  06/01/23

23.50CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300978107058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00117753  06/01/23

66.64LANDSCAPE MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300910399058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00117753  06/01/23

763.74CHENILLE STEMS, COLOR SPLASH, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300IN101190689051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00117754  06/01/23

-41.26CR INV# 304301448001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300309009145001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

393.96CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300308547740001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

1,454.75CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300295072342002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

25.12OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-4300307828894001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

60.08ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300308368061001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

382.79ADMINISTRATION OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-4300295319270001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23
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188.19OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-3100-2700-08010000-457-457-4300290158878001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

147.57CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300309251631001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

336.82FOR MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES OPE 01-3312-0000-2100-31410000-500-005-4300307224275001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

-422.71CR INV# 304333413001 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-708-005-4300308771285001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

32.75OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR ADMIN OFFI 01-9010-0000-2700-47010000-358-358-4300306758511001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

73.20P.E. DEPT CLASS SUPPLIES OPEN 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-358-358-4300306199454001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

212.04HISTORY DEPT CLASS SUPPLIES OP 01-9010-1110-1000-47350000-358-358-4300309770467001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117755  06/01/23

143.45CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-4300310564905001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

6.75CLASSROOM MATERIAL & SUPPLIES, 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-114-114-4300310947056003064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

68.79CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-132-132-4300311000936001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

-1,324.17CR INV# 309263103001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300310930379001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

148.14OPEN ORDER FOR CLASSROOM SUPPL 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-197-197-4300310935250001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

-76.73CR INV# 308860755001 01-0000-1110-1000-03550000-142-142-4300310750600001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

64.99OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300310006574001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

109.62OFFICE SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER FO 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300310429955001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

263.39SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FOR BHS ( 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-708-005-4300310038730001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23
5,327.01SI#00301946  BOOK, COMPOSITION 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320310229427001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117756  06/01/23

68,670.39SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-41101486367053007 W W NORTON & COMPANY INCAA 00117762  06/01/23

36.24CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300311880804001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

1,560.60CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300311671864001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

1,671.45CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIES O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300311035692001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

137.78CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300308740632001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

147.74OPEN ORDER FOR CLASSROOM SUPPL 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-197-197-4300311565976001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

78.66OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER ( 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300311929713001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

287.80MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OFF 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-142-142-4300310190026001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

63.27OPEN ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-4300311533180001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

67.76OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR TH 01-0000-1110-1000-03530000-142-142-4300311232102001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

1,382.77CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300311112195001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

406.38OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT SE 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-4300311706175001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

60.24OFFICE SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER FO 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300311986392001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

623.34OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300310790734001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

86.68OFFICE MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-4300311463210001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117763  06/01/23

159.71CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300312211949001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117764  06/01/23

394.06CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300312201286001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117764  06/01/23
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15.10CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-192-192-4300312069098001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117764  06/01/23

275.29OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-4300312011123001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117764  06/01/23

8.45ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300312069314002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117764  06/01/23

45.24CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300312109520001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117764  06/01/23

572.12INK OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-188-188-4300312293713001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117764  06/01/23

13,389.26MATERIALS: 200 LINEAR FT 1" CO 01-9010-0000-8110-39120000-551-014-5651000189063379 CESCORPAA 00117765  06/01/23

1,183.99WORK GROUP DRY ERASE POSTER, I 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430072443695501027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00117767  06/02/23

108.55VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2301065029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00117768  06/02/23

1,545.45VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95211030/2301065061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00117769  06/02/23

457.75VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95312030/2301065061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00117769  06/02/23

377.68VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2301065018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00117770  06/02/23

365.08VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2301065018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00117770  06/02/23

377.68VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2301065018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00117770  06/02/23

365.08VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2301065018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00117770  06/02/23

628.34VAR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2301065018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00117770  06/02/23

439.87HOOP BALL GOAL 4 FEET #HOOP5 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-539-010-4300P41985370102053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117771  06/08/23
1,322.92RED 9"X12" HEAVYWEIGHT CONSTRU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P41879480101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117771  06/08/23

45.29EASYTOSS EASY TOSS BEAN BAGS 01-3010-1110-1000-30630000-549-010-4300P42022750101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117771  06/08/23

192.6211" SOFTBODY BABY DOLL SET OF 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300P41808080101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117771  06/08/23

11,845.40SECURITY SERVICES AT VARIOUS M 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-580210059108062322 ADMIRAL SECURITY SERVICES INCAA 00117772  06/08/23

1,206.16PRINTER - DNP PHOTO DS820A PRO 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-440033111261028886 ADORAMA INCAA 00117773  06/08/23

22,400.78RFP NO 1922 FOR PLUMBING CONTR 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-5651300065289 CLIMOV, DENISAA 00117775  06/08/23

125.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560525548059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00117776  06/08/23

62.09OPEN ORDER FOR CYL ARGON INDUS 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-43009995543331063123 AIRGAS INCAA 00117777  06/08/23

165.00TOWING SERVICES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-589095856038786 ALL BAY CITIES TOWING INCAA 00117778  06/08/23

2,240.06KVHS TOWER LEASE LICENSE AGREE 01-0000-0000-2420-07170000-507-007-56184259719037686 AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATIONAA 00117779  06/08/23

1,578.97PEST CONTROL DISTRICT WIDE; AS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55602124062303 AMERIGREEN TECHNOLOGY INCAA 00117780  06/08/23

1,150.00APPS AND BOOKS CREDIT FOR EDUC 01-6500-5760-1190-16650000-505-005-5843AL26188149013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00117781  06/08/23

5,000.00APPS AND BOOKS CREDIT FOR EDUC 01-6537-5760-1190-19370000-505-005-5843AL26188149013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00117781  06/08/23

2,868.05BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS - OP 01-6388-3800-1000-33884000-500-022-4300235271035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANYAA 00117782  06/08/23

111.06LUMBER AND RELATED MATERIALS O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300254567035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANYAA 00117782  06/08/23

96.03DELTORA QUEST 2;  ISBN # 97819 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-42104429296013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117783  06/08/23

194.65BOOK- SCIENCE OF READING IN AC 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-42104428445013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117783  06/08/23

394.55LOOK BOTH WAYS: A TALE TOLD IN 01-3182-1110-1000-32820000-132-132-42104429842013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117783  06/08/23

07/05/2023

13:50:11

Date:

Time:Page: 10

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 06/01/2023

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

06/30/2023-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
6,429.92Shipping 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-43005559727023828 BEAR COMMUNICATIONS INCAA 00117784  06/08/23

23,685.00HVAC EQUIPMENT REPAIRS AND SER 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-5651000501059309 BEL AIR MECHANICAL INCAA 00117785  06/08/23

9.60DRITZ EMBROIDERY NEEDLES - SIZ 01-0000-1110-1000-07030000-399-399-4300855286060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00117786  06/08/23

182.09UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-55304156653534062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00117788  06/08/23

392.40BLUE 3/8" LANYARD WITH BREAKAW 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-43003771065661 CLASS A PRODUCTS LLCAA 00117789  06/08/23

2,636.12CEILING TILES AND OTHER MATERI 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430016884063967 CLASSIC ACOUSTICALAA 00117790  06/08/23

50,853.65FACILITY, CLEANING, AND JANITO 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-44008071126018426 COLE SUPPLY CO LLCAA 00117791  06/08/23

403.88MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION S 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430042372060757 CONSTRUCTION ZONE LLC, THEAA 00117792  06/08/23

354.81SHIPPING COST AND SHIPPING INS 01-9010-1110-1000-36360000-399-399-4300232520061879 KB INDUSTRIES INCAA 00117793  06/08/23

289.192.25" Graphic Punch;  Item # 2 01-9010-3800-1000-39270000-399-399-4300232520061879 KB INDUSTRIES INCAA 00117793  06/08/23

3,069.11196 BOOKS FOR THE LIBRARY 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-154-154-4210257184040798 ABDO PUBLISHINGAA 00117794  06/08/23

8,894.72SMOKE DETECTOR AEROSOL TESTER 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-56527605051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00117795  06/08/23

12,838.08FIRE ALARM DEFICIENCY REPAIRS- 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56527362051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00117795  06/08/23

4,434.83KENSINGTON USB HI-FI HEADPHONE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300JS66091052914 CDW LLCAA 00117796  06/08/23

3,443.56ELMO MX-P3 DOCUMENT CAMERA 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4385JS48368052914 CDW LLCAA 00117796  06/08/23

65.84HPE ARUBA AP-MNT-D CAMPUS ACCE 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4400JQ47934052914 CDW LLCAA 00117796  06/08/23
3,094.95VERTIV LIEVERT INTELLISLOT UNI 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4485JS63091052914 CDW LLCAA 00117796  06/08/23

68.00MICROSOFT OFFICE, LICENSE , LT 01-0930-0000-2420-09300000-280-280-4485JQ63768052914 CDW LLCAA 00117796  06/08/23

33.00GOOGLE CHROME EDUCATION UPGRAD 01-6388-3800-1000-33884000-500-022-4485GW39839052914 CDW LLCAA 00117796  06/08/23

2,855.12EWASTE 01-9010-3800-1000-39270000-326-326-4485JR48258052914 CDW LLCAA 00117796  06/08/23

592.65PEERLESS-AV PARAMOUNT PA762 - 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300JN68447052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

553.27CALIFORNIA RECYCLING FEE (NON- 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-547-022-4385JN84727052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

922.02HP USB-C G5 ESSENTIALS DOCK 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-547-022-4385JP06185052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

1,640.16META QUEST 2 - 256 GB - 3D VIR 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4385JN28224052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

30.38LOGITECH WIRELESS TOUCH KEYBOA 01-6388-3800-1000-33884000-500-022-4400GS88694052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

6.00CA E-WASTE, RECYCLING FEE APPL 01-3182-5760-1110-32820000-766-766-4485JH05073052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

2,598.22META QUEST PRO - VIRTUAL REALI 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4485JM15856052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

6,435.27TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 7-OUTLE 01-6388-3800-1000-33884000-500-022-4485GS88694052914 CDW LLCAA 00117797  06/08/23

17,969.00HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INSPECTION 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890IN0281862040884 CONTRA COSTA HEALTH SERVICESAA 00117798  06/08/23

25,400.00CUSTODIAL MASTER PLAN - INDEPE 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-589017963065037 CORE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLCAA 00117799  06/08/23

150.00AED MAINTENANCE CHECKS, HANDS- 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652051893062461 SAM MEDIA LLCAA 00117800  06/08/23

368.29SHIPPING 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-430090742670002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00117801  06/08/23

18,759.53PENDANT KIT: AXIS T94NO1D, COM 01-3213-1110-1000-32130000-500-002-4400KK217035841 D & D SECURITY RESOURCES INCAA 00117802  06/08/23

115.24HORN, WITH BRKT, 12 V DC DS-15 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-326-326-43857025570040728 DAKTRONICS INCAA 00117803  06/08/23
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462.74SHIPPING AND HANDLING COSTS 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300532955A060724 DECKER INCAA 00117806  06/08/23

1,855.99PORTABLE SCREEN PARTITIONS 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4400532955A060724 DECKER INCAA 00117806  06/08/23

399.49GLASS REPLACEMENT AND RELATED 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300I0016196028118 DIABLO GLASS COMPANYAA 00117807  06/08/23

57.57BATTERY- ORIGINAL ICOM HANDHEL 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-785-005-4300SI206232057514 DISCOUNT TWO-WAY RADIO CORPAA 00117808  06/08/23

441.90CELLOPHANE ROLLS, COLORATIONS, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P42155520103053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117809  06/08/23

60.35POM-POMS, COLORATIONS SINGLE C 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300P41984150102053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117809  06/08/23

3,448.00CHARTER BUS SERVICE FOR SPORTI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878113720054832 VOL-TEN CORPORATIONAA 00117810  06/08/23

1,056.43DO-A-DOT ART! MARKERS CLASSROO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P42193870101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117811  06/08/23

382.80WELDING GASES, WELDING SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300559649063166 EAST BAY WELDING SUPPLY INCAA 00117812  06/08/23

348.24PEST CONTROL AT SERENDIPITY - 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55609550346058616 ECOLAB INCAA 00117813  06/08/23

222.71DELUXE CLASSROOM LOCKDOWN KIT 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-145-145-4300102175061941 ESSENTIAL PACKS LLCAA 00117814  06/08/23

120.37LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-430019461954003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00117815  06/08/23

109.64HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43003988693-1040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00117816  06/08/23

183.41BALLS, RAINBOW CLASSICCOAT COA 01-9010-1110-1000-36190000-176-176-4300IN287400061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00117817  06/08/23

8,155.00SHIPPING 01-6388-3800-1000-33884000-500-022-440054845064187 WORTH-PFAFF INNOVATIONS INCAA 00117818  06/08/23

8,500.00SOFTWARE - FLASHCUT CNC 2D CAD 01-6388-3800-1000-33884000-500-022-588554845064187 WORTH-PFAFF INNOVATIONS INCAA 00117818  06/08/23
348.31BOOKS, VARIOUS TITLES;  TOTAL 01-0000-0000-2420-03010000-112-112-4210673732F064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117819  06/08/23

116.95TITLE: LABRADOR RETREIVER PUPP 01-9010-0000-2420-43010000-181-181-4300667750F064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00117819  06/08/23

373.15CABLE: 1M (3FT) LC TO LC OM1 M 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4300IN102304150395063034 FS COM INCAA 00117820  06/08/23

270.00GYM EQUIPMENT AT MDHS ADDITION 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-355-355-565200143203060195 GYMDOC INCAA 00117822  06/08/23

270.00GYM EQUIPMENT AT YVHS SERVICE 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-399-399-565200143201060195 GYMDOC INCAA 00117822  06/08/23

514.73SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300INVC7-6166064913 HEXAGRAMM US LLCAA 00117824  06/08/23

1,229.20GRADUATION PROGRAMS CLASS 0F 2 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300122696061012 HNC INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLCAA 00117825  06/08/23

1,772.66ON SITE ASSEMBLY,  (DELIVERY F 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-785-005-440024692065672 HUNTSVILLE FITNESS EQUIPMENT LAA 00117826  06/08/23

345.00LICENCE UPDRAGE, IXL, MATH, SI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-326-326-5885S463615057947 IXL LEARNING INCAA 00117827  06/08/23

798.12MYHEGGERTY SUBSCRIPTION - 1 YE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-5885275586058653 LITERACY RESOURCES INCAA 00117828  06/08/23

63.96CYLINDER MATERIALS AND RENTAL 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56188132526457A063123 AIRGAS INCAA 00117829  06/08/23

255.83CYLINDER MATERIALS AND RENTAL 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56188132526457B063123 AIRGAS INCAA 00117829  06/08/23

213.19STUDENT AWARDS, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-43006102949019525 ALPINE AWARDS INCAA 00117830  06/08/23

1,122.68CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, LIFE 02 SO 01-6385-3800-1000-37970000-355-355-4300INV3015512065494 CARDIO PARTNERS INCAA 00117831  06/08/23

2,551.69MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR: He 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300INV3191139065494 CARDIO PARTNERS INCAA 00117831  06/08/23

9,061.68SI#00159044  ROBUSTO - NEUTRAL 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605079542035777 HILLYARD INDUSTRIES INCAA 00117832  06/08/23

21.95BUILDING TRADES - FASTENERS, S 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300166723038921 J & M FASTENERS INCAA 00117834  06/08/23

228.86INSTRUMENT MUSIC CLASS MATERIA 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300365358793032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00117835  06/08/23
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320.91SHEET MUSIC - SHENANDOAH BY AN 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-289-289-4300365280320032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00117835  06/08/23

1,356.01HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099S100895330.001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00117837  06/08/23

931.54DIPLOMA, YGNACIO VALLEY HIGH S 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-430031512515064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00117838  06/08/23

723.49FREIGHT CHARGE 01-5245-3100-3130-32451000-457-457-44000006564354013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYAA 00117839  06/08/23

4,483.81PROFESSIONAL LEGAL SERVICES AG 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-585031477063979 KINGSLEY BOGARD LLPAA 00117840  06/08/23

125.09STAND- STAND FOR HOUSECLEANING 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300705468052223005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117841  06/08/23

1,124.87CLASSIC BIRCH TABLETOP COMMUNI 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-115-115-4300690987051123005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117841  06/08/23

1,544.59SHATTERPROOF SCHOOL MIRROR, IT 01-6500-5760-1110-10100000-766-766-4300696675051723005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117841  06/08/23

292.73REGULAR DOT ART PAINTERS - SET 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-197-197-4300714045051723005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117841  06/08/23

1,356.76SHIPPING COST 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-182-182-4210915480065531 ALL ABOUT LEARNING PRESS INCAA 00117843  06/08/23

2,979.00FINGERPRINT FEES OPEN ORDER, C 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894652234034835 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICEAA 00117844  06/08/23

41.50SHAPE SEQUENCE BLOCKS -21 PIEC 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300P41791230101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00117845  06/08/23

80.00SERVICE CALL 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-44002023641062891 JOSEPH FERNANDEZ INCAA 00117846  06/08/23

640.80OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4300149734056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIESAA 00117847  06/08/23

1,916.25LICENSE, ALL ACCESS ALGEBRA-1 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-58853647065532 MANEUVERING THE MIDDLE LLCAA 00117848  06/08/23

262.62TD SNAP KEYGUARD - CUSTOM #3 - 01-6500-5730-1110-12000000-500-005-430000033679051572 MARBLESOFT LLCAA 00117849  06/08/23
7,734.16BPR 40 VHF (including programm 01-9010-0000-2700-36990000-153-153-58000864029099 MAXRUN CORPAA 00117850  06/08/23

948.24Extra Battery 01-9010-0000-2700-43010000-153-153-58000864029099 MAXRUN CORPAA 00117850  06/08/23

43,385.73SHIPPING & HANDLING 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110128104697002060638 MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION INCAA 00117851  06/08/23

388.31Wonders Sound-spelling Cards ( 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-4300127954172001060638 MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION INCAA 00117851  06/08/23

240.78AUTOMOTIVE CLASS MATERIALS, OP 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-430097032970012221 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY COAA 00117852  06/08/23

810.88ROBOTICS SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-3800-1000-39630000-326-326-430097054564012221 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY COAA 00117852  06/08/23

772.73AUTOMOTIVE MATERIALS - OPEN OR 01-6388-3800-1000-33884000-500-022-4300C99222058520 MOOSE METALSAA 00117854  06/08/23

1,705.60BOOK - ACCESS WORLD HISTORY: S 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-411016014065556 MRS. NELSON'S BOOK COMPANYAA 00117855  06/08/23

1,887.705TH GRADE PACK - EACH PACK INC 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-182-182-4300SP-13003061666 MYSTERY SCIENCE INCAA 00117856  06/08/23

339.22MEDICAL KIT FOR VITALS - PRO K 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300IN96006452040332 PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY INCAA 00117857  06/08/23

6,727.11CLICK CHARGE OVERAGES FOR ALL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618IN3412996015427 XEROX CORPORATIONAA 00117858  06/08/23

3,050.28TOY-PLAY AND EXPLORE ROVER;  I 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300705468051723005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117859  06/08/23

270.26SQUIRRELS/ARDILLAS BILINGUAL ( 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-42104399579013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117860  06/08/23

578.78BOOK- "HOLES" PRODUCT #9780440 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-42104428676013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117861  06/08/23

1,729.66ELMO MX-PS  DOCUMENT CAMERA 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4385JL43335052914 CDW LLCAA 00117863  06/08/23

8,120.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556001-MAY-2023057039 DEWEY PEST CONTROLAA 00117864  06/08/23

14.88VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615641261A058804 FAST B & MAA 00117865  06/08/23

59.50VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615641261B058804 FAST B & MAA 00117865  06/08/23
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4.24Late Charge on INV 7-907-73467 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-52109-638-35461023732 FEDEXAA 00117866  06/08/23

554.11TRANSLUCENT COLOR CHIPS SET OF 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-145-145-4300670955050423005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117867  06/08/23

14,547.75LIGHT TABLE MANIPULATIVE CENTE 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300675908050823005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00117867  06/08/23

2,863.07Sony - PX Series Digital Voice 01-0000-0000-3160-01020000-500-015-43006984144060520 MULTI SERVICE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTAA 00117868  06/08/23

981.83BOOK- "YOUR NAME IS A SONG" BY 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-42104400399013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00117869  06/08/23

833,423.00RevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-100-000-80962023 5059116 CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH SCAA 00117870  06/08/23

222,332.00RevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-100-000-80962023 5061199 ROCKETSHIP EDUCATIONAA 00117871  06/08/23

14,200.42Postage 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-500-012-5965MAY 2023055421 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICEAA 00117872  06/08/23

253.25cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E003737 BEYER, JILLAA 00117873  06/08/23

69.17ame instit popup oakland 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-5210031023E38523 CARMON, MICHELLE LEEAA 00117874  06/08/23

122.45gov budget 2023 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5210011823E43733 CHEN, NANCYAA 00117875  06/08/23

159.27devel tomorrows workforce 01-6385-3800-1000-37980000-355-355-5210022623-022823E40282 DAVIS, HAYLEYAA 00117876  06/08/23

281.45cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E43802 DUNN, CYNTHIAAA 00117877  06/08/23

244.67cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E40014 FIREMAN, KATHRYNAA 00117878  06/08/23

251.29cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E003635 GARCES, CARMENAA 00117879  06/08/23

254.00cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E002869 GOMEZ, LETICIAAA 00117880  06/08/23
437.81cabe 2023 01-0000-0000-7200-50550000-506-006-5210032123-032423E45314 LEWIS, SEANZELLAA 00117881  06/08/23

248.00cabe 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-198-198-5210032223-032523E42864 LUONG, LANGAA 00117882  06/08/23

160.04comerado springs sch visit 01-4127-0000-2100-31480000-524-004-5210032023E43322 OLINGA, AFSANEHAA 00117883  06/08/23

156.71develop tomorrows workforce 01-6385-3800-1000-37980000-355-355-5210022623-022823E38506 PINTADO, DAVIDAA 00117884  06/08/23

294.61cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E42908 ROBERTSON, ERIC WARRENAA 00117885  06/08/23

272.00cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E32866 SANTANA, SIMON AAA 00117886  06/08/23

398.31cabe 2023 01-0000-0000-7200-50550000-506-006-5210032123-032423E43736 SCUDERO, DANIELAA 00117887  06/08/23

535.85cabe 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-355-355-5210032223-032523E41499 SNYDER, MARYAA 00117888  06/08/23

250.00naea 2023 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-5210041323E41574 TRAYNOR STEPHANOS, MICHELLEAA 00117890  06/08/23

92.79Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4110BOOKS 2023E30621 CARRASCO, STEPHANIEAA 00117902  06/08/23

283.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023E30621 CARRASCO, STEPHANIEAA 00117902  06/08/23

756.00059859 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-260-260-5860392342743A032118 COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION BAA 00117903  06/08/23

1,000.00steve nixon 01-9010-1110-1000-39610000-324-324-5806SCHOLARSHIP 2023065714 DAJANI, YOUSIFAA 00117904  06/08/23

900.00track & field timing 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5890674064585 FORD, AARONAA 00117905  06/08/23

246.63Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 042723E004644 GARCIA, VANESSAAA 00117906  06/08/23

498.01Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 051823E000313 HALL, MELINDA DAA 00117907  06/08/23

248.73Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 051023E30349 IBABAO, CHERYLAA 00117908  06/08/23

226.75Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-289-289-4300SUPPLIES 052323E004504 ISHERWOOD, AMBERAA 00117909  06/08/23
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1.56Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-289-289-4210BOOK 2023E002628 JONES, SUSANAA 00117910  06/08/23

206.00Tuition 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-289-289-5805ASL 2023E002628 JONES, SUSANAA 00117910  06/08/23

397.00brave new teaching 01-0000-3200-1000-08010000-441-441-5885CURRIC REHAB2023E34392 MCDONAGH, ELIZABETHAA 00117911  06/08/23

2,880.00movie tix & snacks 01-9010-1110-1000-36520000-176-176-4300052423E002404 MEME, MARGARETAA 00117912  06/08/23

250.41Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 042723E27420 MONTERROSA, JOSUEAA 00117913  06/08/23

490.66Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-4300SUPPLIES 051723E004746 PARKS, ROBIN RAA 00117915  06/08/23

319.84Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-43510000-188-188-4300SUPPLIES 052223E003650 PHILIPS, JENNIFERAA 00117916  06/08/23

249.82Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 042723E000962 RIEBOLDT, STACYAA 00117917  06/08/23

1,000.00steve nixon 01-9010-1110-1000-39610000-324-324-5806SCHOLARSHIP 2023065713 SEALEY, ALEXISAA 00117918  06/08/23

250.85Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 042723E004514 TULLY, LEDA MAA 00117919  06/08/23

505.53whiteboard 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300SUPPLIES 051523BE16412 VILLASENOR, DEBRAAA 00117920  06/08/23

105.12paint brushes 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-156-156-4300SUPPLIES 051523AE16412 VILLASENOR, DEBRAAA 00117920  06/08/23

806.37athletic awards banquet 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-355-355-4300051923E001653 WEBB, GAVINOAA 00117921  06/08/23

1,562.63cabe 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-324-324-5210032223-032523E36688 DAWSON, TERESAAA 00117923  06/08/23

895.97cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E002165 HERNANDEZ, LOURDESAA 00117925  06/08/23

251.91cabe 2023 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-273-273-5210032223-032523E21743 NESBETH, KEYAAA 00117927  06/08/23
742.00boost 2023 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-500-022-5210042523-042823E004062 ROBERTS, STEPHANIEAA 00117929  06/08/23

221.00cabe 2023 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210032223-032523E003757 SAMOA, KATRINAAA 00117930  06/08/23

440.79cabe 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5210032223-032523E26614 WALKER, SHAWNAAA 00117931  06/08/23

325.03cabe 2023 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-273-273-5210032223-032523E004094 WHEELER, YVANNAAA 00117932  06/08/23

304.10cabe 2023 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-273-273-5210032223-032523E46070 WILLIAMS, YADIRAAA 00117933  06/08/23

18,950.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51006206021064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00117934  06/08/23

35,070.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100SQ00045533B061281 FUTURES IN EDUCATION INCAA 00117935  06/08/23

1,471.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100E9466410132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00117936  06/08/23

1,440.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-588091749055536 PROFESSIONAL TUTORS OF AMERICAAA 00117937  06/08/23

3,485.00NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL & AGENCY MAS 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51007018479-IN019680 SENECA FAMILY OF AGENCIESAA 00117938  06/08/23

23,593.34NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51006199125064702 SUMMA ACADEMYAA 00117939  06/08/23

20,780.00TREE SERVICES INCLUDING PRUNIN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-565112113063982 THOMAS, EARNEST AAA 00117940  06/08/23

10,528.80INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5001-2490-15000000-505-005-510074996022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00117941  06/08/23

711.36Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-55204605906815A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,375.45Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-55204605906232A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,489.01Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-55204605906828A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

2,128.61Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-55204605906964A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

2,796.13Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-55204605906882A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23
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691.51Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-55204605906806A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

815.64Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-55204605906521A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,104.79Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-55204605906651A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,269.30Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-55204605906393A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

2,591.12Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-55204605906152A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

787.35Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-55204605906326A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,022.95Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-55204605906017A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

497.89Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-156-014-55204605906484A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,683.05Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-55204605906713A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

3,415.31Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-55204605906732A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

3,544.08Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-176-014-55204605906544A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,871.65Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-55204605906422A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,368.71Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-181-014-55204605906442A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

647.54Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-55204605906619A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

360.91Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-55204605906896A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

348.03Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-55204605906867A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23
1,175.06Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-191-014-55204605906960A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

376.70Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-55204605906961A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

133.94Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-55204605906906A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,615.01Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-55204605906934A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,958.51Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-198-014-55204605906429A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

931.87Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-55204605906714A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

3,875.23Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-235-014-55204605906844A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

2,401.83Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-55204605906154A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

6,381.91Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-55204605906271A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

7,036.09Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-55204605906760A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,197.93Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-289-014-55204605906184A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

15,948.54Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-324-014-55204605906508A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

6,723.89Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-55204605906803A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

8,421.26Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-55204605906892A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

14,993.93Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-55204605906319A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

9,720.29Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-55204605906807A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

8.11Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-55204605906079A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

4,282.04Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-552024231A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23
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953.69Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-55204605906842A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

1,404.96Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-55204605906052A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

13,862.18Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-548-014-55204605906829A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

296.47Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-55204605906729A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

4,032.10Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-55204605906558A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

544.63Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-556-014-55204605906234A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

298.03Natural Gas-INV#129725 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-55204605906172A-M23007245 SPURRAA 00117942  06/08/23

5,800.00CONTRACT FOR SERVICES AGREEMEN 01-3312-1110-1000-31410000-500-005-5100MTDBL0502-6065155 AIR TUTORS LLCAA 00117943  06/08/23

6,150.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-3312-1110-1000-31410000-500-005-58002023-MDUSD-2058812 BAY AREA EDUCATION SUPPORT SYSAA 00117944  06/08/23

2,512.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004282062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00117945  06/08/23

3,851.25NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-51002990B064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00117946  06/08/23

10,121.25NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-51002990A064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00117946  06/08/23

3,531.41NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16520000-702-005-51002088058697 EMBRACEAA 00117947  06/08/23

125,503.63AP ADOPTION - ADVANCED PLACEME 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-41104026938622063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLCAA 00117948  06/08/23

7,700.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-58001426060454 SCHIFF PHD, SARA RICEAA 00117949  06/08/23

17,035.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-510068528057615 SCHOOL FOR INDEPENDENT LEARNERAA 00117950  06/08/23
121,540.50NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002023-04-V008940 SPECTRUM CENTER INCAA 00117951  06/08/23

39,736.50NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51004498060877 WELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICEAA 00117952  06/08/23

10,525.00OPEN AMOUNT FOR MONTHLY SERVIC 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5800SCINV23030064053 CHAPMAN, ANTHONYAA 00117953  06/08/23

2,835.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3140-16640000-505-005-58009926056954 ISONO, ELIZABETH BIANCHIAA 00117954  06/08/23

250.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-289-289-5800041023065576 PREMIER 6 LLCAA 00117955  06/08/23

185.38LANDSCAPE - SAFETY PRODUCTS IN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300172952065513 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INCAA 00117956  06/08/23

290.84BUILDING TRADES/GENERAL MAINTE 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300173847065513 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INCAA 00117956  06/08/23

104.38ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300INV-CCF23003922058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INCAA 00117957  06/08/23

6,270.00PROVIDE CHARTER BUS SERVICE FO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-58782201271024767 SIERRA LINES INCAA 00117958  06/08/23

16,700.00DEEP FIELD CLEANING, GROOMING, 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-56513673060463 VALLEY PRECISION GRADING INCAA 00117959  06/08/23

126.43RECYCLING OF USED LAMPS DISTRI 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-43205324480-00027060 WEST-LITE SUPPLY COMPANY INCAA 00117960  06/08/23

95.64Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5230042623-053123E004216 ALLEN, SAMANTHAAA 00117962  06/08/23

33.34Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-708-005-5230011823-051523E002738 BUCHEK, CARRIEAA 00117963  06/08/23

65.44Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230050223-053123E000954 CALBECK, MARJI DAA 00117964  06/08/23

56.07Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-50400000-513-013-5230050123-052323E004461 CLAUSEN, CHRISAA 00117965  06/08/23

86.27Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230050223-053023E38167 DE MARTINI, ERINAA 00117966  06/08/23

58.43Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230030223-033023E003909 GAZDIK-ENGLE, PATRICIAAA 00117967  06/08/23

158.45Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5230050123-052523E21656 GIORDANO, DAVIDAA 00117968  06/08/23

07/05/2023

13:50:11

Date:

Time:Page: 17

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 06/01/2023

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

06/30/2023-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
31.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-12160000-500-005-5230042523-051923E23873 HAUSCHILDT, STEPHANIEAA 00117969  06/08/23

68.78Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230051023-051823E29271 MINER, JOELAA 00117971  06/08/23

72.12Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230032223-051623E003332 O'KEEFE, TARAAA 00117972  06/08/23

10.48Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-0000-2700-43010000-187-187-5230032923 & 040523E42900 PRATCHARD, MELISSAAA 00117974  06/08/23

22.01Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5230042523-052323E004727 REED, STEPHANIEAA 00117976  06/08/23

256.57Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230050223-052523E23710 SOTO, AIDA SOFIAAA 00117978  06/08/23

34.65Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230042623-051723E44207 WRIGHT, EMILYAA 00117979  06/08/23

67,924.00NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51006154044057755 ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR CAA 00117980  06/08/23

750.00PARTY PEOPLE PRODUCTIONS DJ SE 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-142-142-5800103060699 ANASTASIOS JOHN VLAHOSAA 00117981  06/08/23

2,100.00ISC FOR 2022-23 SCHOOL YEAR - 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5800STUDIO OCT-MAY23061121 CAREW, LAURENCE TAA 00117982  06/08/23

6,100.00DJ SERVICES, ISC 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-358-358-58002306063376 ENRIQUEZ, BRANDONAA 00117983  06/08/23

20,790.00OUTDOOR ED CONTRACT FOR SEMPER 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-179-179-58952956029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INCAA 00117984  06/08/23

1,350.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-510032B061123 PETER ALLAN HAUSKENSAA 00117985  06/08/23

4,212.50INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-580032A061123 PETER ALLAN HAUSKENSAA 00117985  06/08/23

1,848.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5800TUITION MAY 2023065557 SCHOOL OF IMAGINATION INCAA 00117986  06/08/23

92,338.22NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100INV023837037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00117987  06/08/23
2,125.84REFRIGERATION MATERIALS AND SU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430040381525-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00117988  06/08/23

2,384.38REFRIGERATION MATERIALS AND SU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-440040378451-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00117988  06/08/23

58.50SHREDDING SERVICES FOR STUDENT 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-589038911C036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00117989  06/08/23

58.50OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-589038911A036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00117989  06/08/23

117.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6500-5001-2100-16650000-505-005-589038980036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00117989  06/08/23

33.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6546-5001-2100-19460000-505-005-589038911B036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00117989  06/08/23

2,059.34IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300130516155-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00117990  06/08/23

214.15EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300181796006581 TRIMON INCAA 00117992  06/08/23

2,756.933024512 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-558019433920-051623002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

179.773048333 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-125-014-558029152557-051623002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

1,447.973050778 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-558044790268-051623002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

78.923061827 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-558032617299-052423002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

1,787.163009097 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-558099676130-052323002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

408.133044817 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-558036030448-051823002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

5,498.303019850 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-558044375454-052323002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

6,476.673017015 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-558099676133-051623002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00117993  06/08/23

540.00WRESTLING FEES - BODY FAT ASSE 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-324-324-58072021-02064861 DOUEX JR, AL TAA 00117994  06/08/23

1,644.80OPEN ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE AND 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-5652SR-031190060361 E3 DIAGNOSTICS INCAA 00117995  06/08/23
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969.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-51002254064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00117996  06/08/23

33,110.00SCIENCE CAMP: EXPLORING NEW HO 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-114-114-58952922029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INCAA 00117997  06/08/23

500.00ISC:  BASIC DJ PACKAGE: UP TO 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-267-267-580088935059166 SOS ENTERTAINMENTAA 00117998  06/08/23

650.00TRUCKING/TRANSPORTATION 01-9010-1110-1000-39730000-267-267-580088935059166 SOS ENTERTAINMENTAA 00117998  06/08/23

2,512.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004283062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00117999  06/08/23

11,200.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6537-5760-3120-19370000-505-005-5100052723-2055602 BURKE, SHERRYAA 00118000  06/08/23

534.99Presentation: Three Walk throu 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-191-191-58002314520028863 CALIFORNIA WEEKLY EXPLORER INCAA 00118001  06/08/23

1,027.00Presentation: Three Walk throu 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-191-191-58002314520028863 CALIFORNIA WEEKLY EXPLORER INCAA 00118001  06/08/23

10,612.12NON-PUBLIC MASTER CONTRACT: EX 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-510023-3417064680 EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONS INCAA 00118002  06/08/23

1,218.75NON-PUBLIC MASTER CONTRACT: EX 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-510023-3420064680 EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONS INCAA 00118003  06/08/23

960.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1110-16640000-505-005-5800MAY 2023065326 HEARNES, ALEXISAA 00118004  06/08/23

980.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-58000000126061798 NANCY J COLLINSAA 00118005  06/08/23

23,052.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100051523063095 OUTMAN, RICHARD RAA 00118006  06/08/23

1,162.50INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-580026061123 PETER ALLAN HAUSKENSAA 00118007  06/08/23

5,800.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51001440B060454 SCHIFF PHD, SARA RICEAA 00118008  06/08/23

1,900.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-58001440A060454 SCHIFF PHD, SARA RICEAA 00118008  06/08/23
6,700.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800053023064078 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY GROUP INCAA 00118009  06/08/23

3,107.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-588020690940059484 SOLIANT HEALTH  LLCAA 00118010  06/08/23

2,800.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-58002065255 SPEECH THERAPY AND ACCENT GROUAA 00118011  06/08/23

225.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-3395-5001-2100-31330000-505-005-58002023-41062758 TALLEY, ELAINE HAA 00118012  06/08/23

9,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-58002307064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00118013  06/08/23

30,893.25NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-3310-5760-1180-31220000-702-005-5100AR04302023B062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00118014  06/08/23

22,302.91NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100AR04302023C062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00118014  06/08/23

97,204.07NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100AR04302023A062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00118014  06/08/23

527,254.8422-23 BACR STAFF AND SUPERVISI 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-51002316380D056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCESAA 00118015  06/08/23

20,790.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-51006779058026 BEYOND THE WORDS INCAA 00118016  06/08/23

22,815.40NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-517-017-5100M0151318-A-C063807 PEDIATRIC THERAPY SERVICES LLCAA 00118018  06/08/23

16,500.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100M0151318-A-A063807 PEDIATRIC THERAPY SERVICES LLCAA 00118018  06/08/23

51,582.32NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100M0151318-A-B063807 PEDIATRIC THERAPY SERVICES LLCAA 00118018  06/08/23

2,625.00ISC FOR YVONNNE SLATTENGREN: C 01-0000-0000-7200-50540000-500-006-5800NO.053123064886 SLATTENGREN, YVONNEAA 00118019  06/08/23

1,117.52Parent Travel 01-6500-5760-3900-16600000-505-005-5890033023-040623062960 STANGL, GREGAA 00118020  06/08/23

2,401.86INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5001-2490-15000000-505-005-510075028022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00118021  06/08/23

13,575.00ADDITIONAL HOURS 01-3216-0000-7200-32160000-512-002-5800APR-23065428 VARGAS, ADRIANAA 00118022  06/08/23

28.82Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-0000-2700-43010000-187-187-5230041323-051523E46527 BELL, MADELINEAA 00118023  06/08/23
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43.22Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-142-142-5230101122-051723E004768 BRAUTIGAM, ELISHAAA 00118024  06/08/23

62.75Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230050223-053123E46206 CARMAN, SHAWNAA 00118025  06/08/23

105.06Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-3010-0000-3110-30700000-533-017-5230011223-053123E36677 CONERLY, VICKY RAA 00118026  06/08/23

15.85Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230052523 & 052623E33180 FRANTZ, JANEAA 00118027  06/08/23

26.86Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230011323-052223E36788 GONZALEZ, MARIA GAA 00118028  06/08/23

48.47Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230042623-052523E45910 HENDERSON, CRISTINAAA 00118029  06/08/23

155.05Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-3110-09300000-517-017-5230011123-060223E36913 HENDRICK, KIMAA 00118030  06/08/23

32.12Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230031523-050223E46769 KARCHER, ASHLEYAA 00118031  06/08/23

50.44Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230050123-052623E45516 KESSLER, JOSHUAAA 00118032  06/08/23

33.86Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-419-019-5230081522-120822E40117 PARSONS, MICHELEAA 00118033  06/08/23

256.89Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230050123-053123E38928 QUEZADA, LETICIAAA 00118034  06/08/23

38.84Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230031523-042523E44699 SKIDMORE, EMMAAA 00118035  06/08/23

120.65Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230050123-053123E001259 VENTURINO, SYLVIA AAA 00118036  06/08/23

5,250.00INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-58784991062576 PROFESSIONAL CHARTER SERVICESAA 00118037  06/08/23

747.50FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2022-2023 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612OD-0027068A060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00118038  06/08/23

2,242.50FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2022-2023 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612OD-0027068B060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00118038  06/08/23
387.22E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43009439-3008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00118039  06/08/23

239.00BLDG TRADES - TRACK MIX, SAND, 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300130614655-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00118040  06/08/23

298.78CPHS PORTABLE RESTROOMS FOR 22 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-324-324-5618INV-01705867055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00118041  06/08/23

433.00NHS PORTABLE RESTROOMS FOR 22- 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5618114-13602780055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00118041  06/08/23

4,200.00REGISTRATIONS FEES FOR ONLINE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-145-145-52103646065667 BE GLAD LLCAA 00118042  06/08/23

240.00BOOTH RENTAL FEE 01-0000-0000-7200-50550000-506-006-5890PREPAYPO#234476B029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATIONAA 00118043  06/08/23

600.00NORCAL WIND CONDUCTING SYMPOSI 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-260-260-5210PREPAY PO#234768055953 CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY SAAA 00118044  06/08/23

603.00ONLINE Webinar, 2023 Free to P 01-3010-1110-1000-30630000-549-010-5210473685065719 SALLY HAUGHEYAA 00118045  06/08/23

2,525.28Hotel Room for the Avid Confer 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-178-178-52103735065574 SPRINGHILL SMC LCAA 00118046  06/08/23

946.98Hotel Rooms for the Avid Confe 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-178-178-52103730065574 SPRINGHILL SMC LCAA 00118046  06/08/23

576.00Presentation 01-9010-1110-1000-47350000-358-358-5890290923C002962 CITY OF WALNUT CREEK-FINANCE DAA 00118047  06/08/23

17,000.00ISC, 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR (Te 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-519-004-5800000008-004064975 DR SHELLEY JONES-HOLTAA 00118048  06/08/23

6,023.00KNOWING TECHNOLOGIES TO PROVID 01-4035-1110-1000-31750000-658-004-58007577A064911 KNOWING TECHNOLOGIES LLCAA 00118049  06/08/23

120.00KNOWING TECHNOLOGIES TO PROVID 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-658-004-58007577B064911 KNOWING TECHNOLOGIES LLCAA 00118049  06/08/23

2,222.09Worksop 01-5810-1110-1000-31590000-504-004-52105289036393 LIFE LAB SCIENCE PROGRAMAA 00118050  06/08/23

41,160.00ISC, STUDENT DEVELOPMENT STRAT 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-58002012064387 MONIQUE TURNERAA 00118051  06/08/23

89,874.61NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-3310-5760-1180-31220000-702-005-510020673705065156 NEW DIRECTION SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118052  06/08/23

4,420.00NICHOLS STRATEGIES WILL PROVID 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5800MDUSD060123065470 NICHOLS STRATEGIES LLCAA 00118053  06/08/23
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24.64Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-554009376546868M-A23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118054  06/08/23

2,121.56Transportation 01-3010-0000-3110-30700000-533-017-5890238420059654 SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOAA 00118055  06/08/23

1,150.00Field Trip/OutdoorEd Admission 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-358-358-5895FIELDTRIP060523E004492 STARR, CORINNEAA 00118056  06/08/23

19,495.00SUMMA ACADEMY NON PUBLIC SCHOO 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-513-013-51006267961064702 SUMMA ACADEMYAA 00118057  06/08/23

4,551.00Other Operating Expense 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5890SPORTS 060123E004472 TRAN, MARKAA 00118058  06/08/23

5,000.00ON-BOARDING AND TRAINING 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-52102023-06-02-H065699 6CRICKETS INCAA 00118059  06/08/23

4,375.00YGNACIO VALLEY HIGH, SUMMER 20 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-58852023-06-02-F065699 6CRICKETS INCAA 00118059  06/08/23

625.00LOMA VISTA, SUMMER 2023 PROVID 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-535-022-58852023-06-02-G065699 6CRICKETS INCAA 00118059  06/08/23

875.00RIVERVIEW MIDDLE, SUMMER 2023 01-3225-1110-1000-32250000-535-022-58852023-06-02-D065699 6CRICKETS INCAA 00118059  06/08/23

1,429.25ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43003X55880062094 REXEL USA INCAA 00118060  06/08/23

11.84CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300086464059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00118061  06/08/23

1,047.00EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-56528975060225 WATERPROOFING ASSOCIATES INCAA 00118062  06/08/23

258.32BUILDING - MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300086429059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00118063  06/08/23

1,050.00CONFERENCE FEE $350/EACH 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5210PREPAY PO#234823015215 ALAMEDA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAAA 00118064  06/08/23

675.00REGISTRATION FOR KATHRYN FIREM 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-534-004-5210PREPAY PO#234868059468 ASSOCIATION OF TWO-WAY & DUALAA 00118065  06/08/23

33.61CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300308419444001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23
-1,260.78CR INV#295072342001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300307949588001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

241.31TEACHER SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300309795559001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

1,064.44CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300309384326001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

36.70OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER ( 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300308419444001A064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

56.25OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-4300308587453001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

79.84OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-4300308653401001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

315.98OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300310302780001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

2,104.21OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300309454505001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

1,205.43OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300305522491001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

581.81OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300309526895001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

29.76PRESENTATION BOARDS, PACON 80% 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300308763052001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

567.32OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-4300309576104001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118067  06/08/23

27.87CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-4300310333473001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118068  06/08/23

23.18CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300311228193001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118068  06/08/23

11.72SCOTCH 845 2" BOOK TAPE, OD #9 01-0000-0000-2420-03010000-174-174-4300311139246002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118068  06/08/23

76.79OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300310801516001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118068  06/08/23

522.53OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300310629872001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118068  06/08/23

518.90AVERY LABELS; ODP ITEM # 11239 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300310135743001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118068  06/08/23
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464.89OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300310868132001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118068  06/08/23

1,716.04SHEET PROTECTORS, OFFICE DEPOT 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300310064687001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118069  06/08/23

2,416.26SI#00584636  PAPER, CONSTRUCTI 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320310042448001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118069  06/08/23

425.74CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300311814516001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118070  06/08/23

1,126.82CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300311246820001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118070  06/08/23

155.76VACUUM, PORTABLE, BLACK AND DE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300311949378001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118070  06/08/23

62.63OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2100-21200000-547-022-4300311381392001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118070  06/08/23

362.06PENCIL, CRAYOLA COLORED 24 COL 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300311266746001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118070  06/08/23

120.15PRINTER, LABEL, DYMO LABELWRIT 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4385311266572001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118070  06/08/23

561.17CRAYOLA BROAD LINE MARKER CLAS 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-115-115-4300311314455002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118071  06/08/23

1,541.89HEAT GUN, TWO-TEMPERATURE, ITE 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300311277882001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118071  06/08/23

394.00OFFICE DEPOT BRAND RULED INDEX 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4300311289040001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118071  06/08/23

238.93CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS, THIN 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-174-174-4300311990089001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118072  06/08/23

651.50OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300312124076001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118072  06/08/23

817.36BIC, RED PEN, 50;  ODP ITEM # 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300312171862001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118072  06/08/23

226.29CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300312466124001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23
1,109.92CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300311163114001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

103.09CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300312425570001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

203.51CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIES O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300312519051001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

142.66SUPPLIES -- ADMIN. OFFICE, OPE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300312765085001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

26.43OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-4300312304904001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

237.89OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-4300312526008001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

1,000.95CLASSROOM SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-4300312485381001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

317.95CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300312520151001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

1,189.40OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300312222474001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

32.42OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN OFFICE D 01-6500-5001-2700-16530000-705-005-4300312399370002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

272.17MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES, OPEN O 01-6500-5760-1110-16540000-708-005-4300308865098001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

120.00POSTAGE OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-5965312372895001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

120.00POSTAGE FOR SCHOOL (22-23) 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5965312333756001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118073  06/08/23

504.84CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-4300312827364001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

275.48CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300312822445001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

175.09TEACHER SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300312763959002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

43.32OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR FI 01-0000-1110-1000-03510000-142-142-4300312720112001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

60.57CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300312916799001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23
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268.00OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-4300312909655001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

79.51OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300312648618001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

97.24CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300312279485001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

596.27OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300312994430001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

1,479.80OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300312804095001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

186.78BE FREE SOUND DEUBLE SUBWOOFER 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300312568158001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

448.68OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-6388-3800-1000-33882000-500-022-4300312859824001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

304.93OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR ADMIN OFFI 01-9010-0000-2700-47010000-358-358-4300312755359001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

281.28ART DEPARTMENT CLASS SUPPLY OP 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-358-358-4300312665036001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118074  06/08/23

470.00PEST CONTROL FOR PESKY GOPHERS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556045351064121 EATON, GEORGIA JAA 00118075  06/08/23

1,014.64PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S5910204.001003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLYAA 00118076  06/08/23

1,758.13ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009332380766004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INCAA 00118077  06/08/23

561.08PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S013121553.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00118078  06/08/23

4,280.25PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400S013107015.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00118078  06/08/23

18.10BUILDING TRADES - FASTENERS, S 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300167761038921 J & M FASTENERS INCAA 00118079  06/08/23

79.48HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099S100908973-001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00118080  06/08/23
521.90LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300358105005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00118081  06/08/23

138.94PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300604-00000424294005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INCAA 00118082  06/08/23

65.86PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300618-00000679631005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INCAA 00118083  06/08/23

325.29CUSTODIAL MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300901196-05312023058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118084  06/08/23

323.99BUILDING TRADES SUPPLIES AND M 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430098000428012212 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY COAA 00118085  06/08/23

74.20TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530519380488061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00118086  06/08/23

1,334.99PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300918-00000609879005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INCAA 00118087  06/08/23

467.68CUSTODIAL MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-430091012058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118088  06/08/23

195.22BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300909052058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118088  06/08/23

419.31GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300902805-05242023058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118088  06/08/23

-155.41CR INV#960732 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300902777058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118088  06/08/23

66.93RISO MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLY FO 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-168-168-58905847052056153 MBA OF CALIFORNIAAA 00118090  06/08/23

-462.61Chair truck - hand cart for un 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-43001590288009920 VIRCO INCAA 00118091  06/08/23

33,818.90CHAIR - ZUMA SERIES, 4-LEG, 18 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-43001601282009920 VIRCO INCAA 00118091  06/08/23

95,354.64SHIPPING 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110SI269493058775 VISTA HIGHER LEARNINGAA 00118092  06/08/23

15,340.00ANNUAL HOOD CLEANING AT VARIOU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5890001262062419 AMOAH, JACOBAA 00118093  06/08/23

18,576.01LANDSCAPING MATERIALS, LABOR & 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-565113824063082 MEDALLION LANDSCAPEAA 00118094  06/08/23

144.71Academic medals for EL 5th gra 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-198-198-430072404781001027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00118096  06/08/23
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975.97AROUND THE WORLD NAME TAGS/LAB 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430072455680201027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00118096  06/08/23

1,706.62SOFTCOVER-COST 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-181-181-43004946065539 PICABOO YEARBOOKS INCAA 00118097  06/08/23

246.23SHIPPING AND PROCESSING 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-43008226128030964 REALLY GOOD STUFF LLCAA 00118098  06/08/23

2,107.56SI#00994300  BOXES, 12"X 12"x 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320164038938050646 ULINEAA 00118099  06/08/23

176.88UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-59650000742872203022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICEAA 00118100  06/08/23

2,601.69EMOJI FUSE BEAD EASY PACK, COL 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300IN101195372051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00118101  06/08/23

311.85SOCCER GOAL, CHAMPRO SPORT BRU 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300IN101186865051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00118101  06/08/23

37.82BOOK - SOBREVIVI EL NAUFRAGIO 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-152-152-421049699751008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00118102  06/08/23

2,180.22AUTOMOTIVE CLASS MATERIALS, OP 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300ARV/57368231052384 SNAP ON INDUSTRIALAA 00118103  06/08/23

688.46FANTASTIC BEASTS AND WHERE TO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-421049994980008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00118104  06/08/23

9.04BOOK - BABY-SITTERS LITTLE SIS 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-152-152-421049609935008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00118104  06/08/23

855.91SHOULDER BAG: PRESONUS STUDIOL 01-6536-5760-2490-19360000-505-005-438536675401056078 SWEETWATER INCAA 00118105  06/08/23

18,631.14SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-41104026940040063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLCAA 00118106  06/08/23

1,005.98I SURVIVED THE AMERICAN REVOLU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-421050009231008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00118107  06/08/23

11,515.41TABLE - NEST SHAPED 5000 SERIE 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-235-235-43001601294009920 VIRCO INCAA 00118108  06/08/23

5,770.89OTTOMAN - ZIPIT SADDLE SOFT SE 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-235-235-44001601294009920 VIRCO INCAA 00118108  06/08/23
6,760.72OTTOMAN - ZIPIT TRAPEZOID SOFT 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-44001601294009920 VIRCO INCAA 00118108  06/08/23

790.00LOTSA POP MINI HEART KEYCHAIN, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430072397174801027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00118109  06/08/23

46.0064 GALLON CONTAINER: PLANT BAS 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-589038710036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118110  06/08/23

51.00SHREDDING SERVICE OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-589039148036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118110  06/08/23

1,011.00FUEL CHARGE ROUND TRIP 01-0000-0000-7200-50100000-501-001-589039386036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118110  06/08/23

73.00DOCUMENT SHREDDING, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-589038981036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118110  06/08/23

10.20DOCUMENT SHREDDING FOR TRANSPO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-589039158A036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118110  06/08/23

40.80DOCUMENT SHREDDING FOR TRANSPO 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-589039158B036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118110  06/08/23

200.00SCHOOL - 23 HALF YEAR XTRAMATH 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-58852110065446 XTRAMATHAA 00118111  06/08/23

51.34PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461905182330275A064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00118112  06/08/23

205.37PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461905182330275B064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00118112  06/08/23

3,250.00FLOCABULARY PLUS SUBSCRIPTION 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-5885INVN587350060791 NEARPOD INCAA 00118113  06/08/23

82.64COLLEGE PARK BOYS LACROSSE REF 01-9010-1110-4000-35080000-324-324-580788-01242023060274 NORTHERN CALIFORNIA LACROSSE RAA 00118114  06/08/23

9.32AUTO PARTS AS NEEDED - OPEN OR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46152872-161957A062495 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INCAA 00118115  06/08/23

37.27AUTO PARTS AS NEEDED - OPEN OR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46152872-161957B062495 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INCAA 00118115  06/08/23

3,282.10DIY RACE CARES, ITEM #YA-57/93 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430072457116301027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00118116  06/08/23

228.43VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615115365A060566 PETERSON TRUCK INCAA 00118117  06/08/23

913.74VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615115365B060566 PETERSON TRUCK INCAA 00118117  06/08/23
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30.56PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46151085796A053692 WINZER CORPORATIONAA 00118119  06/08/23

122.23PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46151085796B053692 WINZER CORPORATIONAA 00118120  06/08/23

494.56BULK MINI STANDIN STUFFED ANIM 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-145-145-430072322412701027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00118121  06/08/23

1,111.46EVERYDAY SUPER SAND ART SET, I 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430072459259501027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00118121  06/08/23

37,044.23Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2301062029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00118123  06/08/23

20,894.50Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95211035/2301062061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00118124  06/08/23

6,285.75Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95312035/2301062061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00118124  06/08/23

3,056.20Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95352065/2301062036848 C C C TREASURER SDIAA 00118125  06/08/23

218,113.62Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95201025/2301062061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00118126  06/08/23

117,606.68Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95302025/2301062061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00118126  06/08/23

189.80Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642163/2301062018793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY SHERIFFAA 00118127  06/08/23

23,491.09Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2301062018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118128  06/08/23

35,476.35Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2301062018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118128  06/08/23

23,491.09Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2301062018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118128  06/08/23

35,476.35Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2301062018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118128  06/08/23

114,270.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2301062018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118128  06/08/23
1,061.49Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632110/2301062053642 COURT-ORDERED DEBT COLLECTIONSAA 00118129  06/08/23

744.14Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632110/2301062018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00118130  06/08/23

511.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642140/2301062054912 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNITAA 00118131  06/08/23

438.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95512236/2301062059892 TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION 856AA 00118132  06/08/23

625.00250 SINGLE GRADUATION HONOR CO 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-430018210062088 HONORS PROGRAM LLC, THEAA 00118134  06/15/23

572.40JUST LIKE HOME SEAGRASS RECTAN 01-9010-1110-1000-36520000-119-119-4300591315042623005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118135  06/15/23

1,383.60BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC3545A022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118136  06/15/23

5,534.26BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC5353B022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118136  06/15/23

774.35BUS REPAIR SERVICE- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657INVSAC5024A022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118136  06/15/23

3,097.44BUS REPAIR SERVICE- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657INVSAC5024B022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118136  06/15/23

2,300.35RFP NO 1922 FOR PLUMBING CONTR 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-5651316065289 CLIMOV, DENISAA 00118137  06/15/23

590.82BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC2636A022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118138  06/15/23

2,363.08BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC3536B022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118138  06/15/23

652.69REINFORCED LIBRARY BOUND HARDC 01-0000-0000-2420-03010000-176-176-4210258228A040798 ABDO PUBLISHINGAA 00118139  06/15/23

90.94FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRS WHEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657I107386A035952 ACTION GLASS INCAA 00118140  06/15/23

363.76FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRS WHEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657I107386B035952 ACTION GLASS INCAA 00118140  06/15/23

1,373.12FREIGHT 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-399-001-430040628062809 ALL ACTION AWARDSAA 00118141  06/15/23

727.54OPEN PO FOR AWARDS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-43006103125019525 ALPINE AWARDS INCAA 00118142  06/15/23
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417.05PHYSICAL EDUCATION AWARDS, OPE 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-271-271-43006103181019525 ALPINE AWARDS INCAA 00118143  06/15/23

2,986.25ENGINEERING MATERIALS, OPEN OR 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300EUY823X062057 ANDYMARK INCAA 00118144  06/15/23

2,477.15SHIPPING 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-326-326-440052946057872 ANGELA KATZAA 00118145  06/15/23

20,000.00TREE REMOVAL (REGULAR AND EMER 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-565119149032119 ATLAS TREE SERVICEAA 00118147  06/15/23

33.62HVAC PARTS, MATERIALS AND EQUI 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300DY01150010484 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANYAA 00118148  06/15/23

868.82BOOKS- LIBRARY BOOKS: LOT OF 5 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-42104434151013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118149  06/15/23

26.30PAPERBACK BOOK:  HACKING DEFIC 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-538-004-42104351922013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118149  06/15/23

23.70PRINCETON REVIEW AP SPANISH LA 01-9010-1110-1000-47090000-358-358-43004407600013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118149  06/15/23

725.002 SOCIAL STUDIES PRESENTATIONS 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-143-143-58004050523051083 JOHNSON, LONNYAA 00118150  06/15/23

309.60BOOK- "WORST DAY OF MY LIFE EV 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-42104400527013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118151  06/15/23

280.61BOOK: UNCLE AND ME: 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-154-154-42104351921013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118152  06/15/23

3,044.91BOB BOOKS SET #1: BEGINNING RE 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-42104388400013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118152  06/15/23

1,014.98BOB BOOKS SET #3, WORD FAMILIE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-42104388400013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118152  06/15/23

87.66TRANSFORMING THE DIFFICULT CHI 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-176-176-42104331909013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00118152  06/15/23

353.50TOWING DISTRICT VEHICLES AS NE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-589013448A021071 BAY POINT TOWING INCAA 00118154  06/15/23

1,414.00TOWING DISTRICT VEHICLES AS NE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-589013448B021071 BAY POINT TOWING INCAA 00118154  06/15/23
2,196.94Motorola BC300D Walkie Talkie 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-43005554870023828 BEAR COMMUNICATIONS INCAA 00118155  06/15/23

36,520.00WALNUT ACRES INTERCOM REPLACEM 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-44007699051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00118156  06/15/23

44.25FINGERPRINTING MACHINE OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894MDUSD0091060631 BIOMETRICS4ALL INCAA 00118157  06/15/23

498.84ART SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-358-358-4300261440060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00118158  06/15/23

34,499.87HVAC FILTERS AND DELIVERY SERV 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-500-002-430046706065232 APPLIED AIR FILTERS INCAA 00118159  06/15/23

205.80BULK FIRST AID KIT, FA - 50 PE 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300INV3189123065494 CARDIO PARTNERS INCAA 00118162  06/15/23

21,126.88SIDE DUMP KIT TO ASSIST WITH D 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-58903233062826 CART GUY LLC, THEAA 00118163  06/15/23

49.28UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56184155963684A062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00118164  06/15/23

197.12UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56184155963684B062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00118164  06/15/23

313.97SI#00160100  KLEENEX FACIAL TI 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93208069415018426 COLE SUPPLY CO LLCAA 00118165  06/15/23

1,008.44ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1031709062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00118166  06/15/23

192.06MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION S 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430042386060757 CONSTRUCTION ZONE LLC, THEAA 00118167  06/15/23

330.00RENTAL OF SPACE AND NECESSARY 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-561814326A026942 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00118168  06/15/23

1,320.00RENTAL OF SPACE AND NECESSARY 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-561814326B026942 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00118168  06/15/23

54.70KAPCO EASY BIND REPAIR TAPE 1 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-114-114-43007311614002741 DEMCO INCAA 00118169  06/15/23

2,031.85CAP, GOWN, AND TASSEL SET 01-0000-3200-1000-08010000-462-462-430003172023064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00118170  06/15/23

2,780.39DIPLOMA, COLLEGE PARK HIGH SCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-430031046223064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00118171  06/15/23

629.25DIPLOMA, YGNACIO VALLEY HIGH S 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-430031065250064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00118171  06/15/23
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29.12FOR CERTIFICATES OF COMPLETION 01-6500-5001-2700-16530000-705-005-430030923382064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00118171  06/15/23

11,016.57HOT PACK - HYDROCOLLATOR MOIST 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300IN95977970040332 PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY INCAA 00118172  06/15/23

5,878.73SHIPPING 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4400IN95977970040332 PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY INCAA 00118172  06/15/23

52.17SHELF LABEL, HOLDEX REMOVABLE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-43007311632002741 DEMCO INCAA 00118173  06/15/23

5,879.17SHIPPING & PROCESSING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-43007314186002741 DEMCO INCAA 00118173  06/15/23

203.94DEMOCO 14" PAPERFOLD BOOK JACK 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-43007312657002741 DEMCO INCAA 00118173  06/15/23

3,169.19DRAMA CLASS - ETCNOMAD BASE US 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-4300214099054772 DTC STAGE & STUDIO SUPPLYAA 00118174  06/15/23

1,728.86DUST COVER CS20 AND CS20 AV CO 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-4400214100054772 DTC STAGE & STUDIO SUPPLYAA 00118174  06/15/23

700.00LABOR - LEAD TECHNICIAN FOR IN 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-5890214100054772 DTC STAGE & STUDIO SUPPLYAA 00118174  06/15/23

865.093X4 SENSORY TABLE MAT; 1 SAN J 01-3010-1110-1000-30630000-182-010-4300P41980590105053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00118176  06/15/23

1,860.34REGULAR POOL SERVICES SCOPE OF 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-589031600059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INCAA 00118177  06/15/23

1,041.40PUMP REPAIRS AS NEEDED, OPEN O 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651227715058418 EAST BAY PUMP & EQUIPMENT CO IAA 00118178  06/15/23

565.00SAFE JOURNEY SEAT MOUNTS AND V 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-440061331030122 EASY WAY SAFETY SERVICESAA 00118179  06/15/23

233.50EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-565165176022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INCAA 00118181  06/15/23

23.86LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-430019392625003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00118182  06/15/23

224.50TOWING SERVICES - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-589095960A038786 ALL BAY CITIES TOWING INCAA 00118183  06/15/23
898.00TOWING SERVICES - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-589095960B038786 ALL BAY CITIES TOWING INCAA 00118183  06/15/23

3,417.75SI#00582000  EAR CANALBUDS, FO 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-932017575063811 BLACK VAULT INC, THEAA 00118184  06/15/23

58.19AUTO PARTS AND SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615072311A050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00118185  06/15/23

232.75AUTO PARTS AND SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615072311B050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00118185  06/15/23

15,871.95SI#00163440  PAPER, TOILET, RO 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605095838035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00118186  06/15/23

33,471.12AP ADOPTION - 2018 HALLIDAY, F 01-0000-1110-1000-01100000-500-004-4110955807790004703 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLAA 00118187  06/15/23

4,332.86SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110955805757004703 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLAA 00118187  06/15/23

345.86OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4614105711A058648 HUNT & SONS INCAA 00118188  06/15/23

1,383.46OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4614105711B058648 HUNT & SONS INCAA 00118188  06/15/23

60.00INSTRUMENT MUSIC CLASS MATERIA 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300365361582032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00118189  06/15/23

22.39DIPLOMA, CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL, 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-430031442554064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00118190  06/15/23

75.05FOR CERTIFICATES OF COMPLETION 01-6500-5001-2700-16530000-705-005-430031142372064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00118190  06/15/23

721.06FRUIT FENCE EASEL - APPLE;  IT 01-5245-3100-3130-32450000-457-457-44000006586530013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYAA 00118191  06/15/23

2,188.96OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430011316913052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00118192  06/15/23

1,911.62OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-43003113852052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00118193  06/15/23

3,072.00Raz-Kids Renewal Licenses for 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-175-175-58856705082053008 LAZEL INCAA 00118194  06/15/23

747.16Electricity Activity Lab item# 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-175-175-4300644418042523005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118195  06/15/23

379.77GROWTH MINDSET DAILY PRACTICE 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300714077052223005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118195  06/15/23
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-205.20CUSTODIAL MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300980238-KQPGSG058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118196  06/15/23

1,725.58INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS & SUPP 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300980238-KNCDDN058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118196  06/15/23

601.42MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300902581-041323058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118196  06/15/23

1,254.20INLET, EASTMAN 5-FT 1/4-IN COM 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4400984049-KVEXZQ058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118196  06/15/23

175,737.00AP UNUSED EXAMINATION OR CANCE 01-0000-0000-3160-01020000-500-015-5860A242619371024921 COLLEGE BOARD, THEAA 00118197  06/15/23

435.00WEIGHTED EDGE SANDBOX COVER WI 01-5245-3100-3130-32451000-457-457-4300119506065519 MD MATERIALS COAA 00118198  06/15/23

737.44SPORTS WRAP - MEDCO SPORTS MED 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300IN96474134040332 PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY INCAA 00118199  06/15/23

4,251.41CLICK CHARGE OVERAGES FOR ALL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618IN3472380015427 XEROX CORPORATIONAA 00118200  06/15/23

68.76CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300313098178001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

45.29CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300313077533001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

1,014.63CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300313049074001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

293.60SUPPLIES -- ADMIN. OFFICE, OPE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300313073673001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

1,377.78OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-4300313010853001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

248.69OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300313000699001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

1,139.26OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300313136661001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

18.49CLASSROOM SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-4300313009413001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23
58.78CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PO. 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300313083034001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

244.25CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-766-766-4300313069753001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

1,263.01OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300313026101001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

18.39WHITE WASHABLE PAINT, CRAYOLA, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300313083091001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

140.95DRY ERASE MARKERS, CHISEL 8 CO 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300313113668001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

684.79SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FOR BHS ( 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-708-005-4300313123624001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118207  06/15/23

11.52CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300313142237001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

257.88CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300313172706001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

44.92SUPPLIES -- ADMIN. OFFICE, OPE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300313166543001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

402.82OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300313151896001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

1,032.90OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300313136673001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

90.57ADMIN SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE FOR 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-419-019-4300313165977001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

271.78OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300313171504001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

586.74SPEAKER, ILIVE WIRELESS TAILGA 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300313164691001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

96.29OFFICE DEPOT BRAND LAMINATING 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300313154950001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

577.13DRY ERASE MARKERS, CHISEL POIN 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-174-174-4300313146800001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

620.51SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FOR BHS ( 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-708-005-4300313152084001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118208  06/15/23

167.30CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300313201448001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23
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218.57CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIES O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300313360090001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

104.08CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300313222705001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

9.17CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300313215205001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

216.00ZIPLOC RESEALABLE SANDWICH BAG 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-174-174-4300313178671001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

302.27OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-4300313209554001A064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

306.63SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300313296523001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

30.98SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE, OPEN ORDE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-4300313296776001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

152.03CLASSROOM AND TEACHER MATERIAL 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300313291164001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

491.62OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300313240218001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

6.43ADMIN SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE FOR 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-419-019-4300313175420001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

28.10OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300313173536001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

3,490.56OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-3212-1110-1000-32120000-402-004-4300313379082001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

246.69ASB CLASS SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-358-358-4300313300010001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

120.00POSTAGE OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5965313209554001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118209  06/15/23

594.34CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300313450890001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

60.94CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300313392287001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23
10.03PURELL ADVANCED HAND SANITIZER 01-0000-0000-2420-03010000-174-174-4300313451649001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

777.13SUPPLIES -- ADMIN. OFFICE, OPE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300313440429001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

417.81OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2100-21200000-547-022-4300313479859001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

-23.70OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300313539137001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

185.34DRY ERASE MARKER, CHISEL POINT 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300313442144001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

2,946.31OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-3212-1110-1000-32120000-402-004-4300313459288001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

400.69CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-748-005-4300313497808001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

617.63OPEN OFFICE DEPOT ORDER FOR 20 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-4300313544590001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

18.99OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300313403707001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118210  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065745 BARAJAS, ANDREAAA 00118215  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065746 CERDA, ANGELICAAA 00118216  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065740 CLARK, MIKALAA 00118218  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065741 MATHIS, NINAAA 00118221  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065747 NGUYEN, THI NGOC PHUCAA 00118223  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065742 RAMOS, MARIANAAA 00118227  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065743 TEJADA, JASONAA 00118230  06/15/23

100.00wioa 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890JUNE 2023065744 TEOFISTO, KENOSISAA 00118231  06/15/23

1,775.00sin000058_00068517 01-3212-1110-1000-32120000-504-002-5210PO 213275B030502 AVID CENTERAA 00118232  06/15/23
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850.00sin000058_00068517 01-3212-0000-2700-32120000-504-002-5210PO 213275A030502 AVID CENTERAA 00118232  06/15/23

850.00sin000058_00068517 01-3212-0000-3110-32120000-504-002-5210PO 213275C030502 AVID CENTERAA 00118232  06/15/23

11,736.06federal interest 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-866022/23 Q4034922 CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCAAA 00118233  06/15/23

7.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023E004732 CASTRILLON, MELINDA RAA 00118234  06/15/23

176.84Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-47460000-267-267-4300SUPPLIES 060123E29947 CHRISTENSEN, KARENAA 00118235  06/15/23

231.90Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-179-179-4300SUPPLIES 052223E37320 DEL BENE, GINAAA 00118236  06/15/23

2,500.00st francis of assisi 01-4035-1110-1000-31750000-669-004-5890031523064349 GENTA, MONICAAA 00118237  06/15/23

495.06Materials and Supplies 01-9010-5760-1110-43180000-179-179-4300SUPPLIES 052223E003115 HUSTON, TERRIAA 00118238  06/15/23

195.80Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-192-192-4300SUPPLIES 053023E36933 KILCORSE, JEREMYAA 00118239  06/15/23

92.79Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210JUNE 2023BE38773 PILON, SHANNAAA 00118240  06/15/23

283.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805JUNE 2023AE38773 PILON, SHANNAAA 00118240  06/15/23

4,957.20Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-4000-09300000-519-019-4300921207897061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANYAA 00118241  06/15/23

294.65Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-188-188-4300SUPPLIES 051623E002270 YEN, CRAIGAA 00118242  06/15/23

222.00cabe 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-178-178-5210032123-032523E44738 ALVARADO, ANDREAAA 00118244  06/15/23

49,466.93Buildings & Grounds Repair 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651000190063379 CESCORPAA 00118245  06/15/23

129.93Refreshmnt for Empl (non Conf) 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4391FOOD 041823E13467 COOPER, KELLY RAA 00118246  06/15/23
206.00cada 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-267-267-5210030123-030423E29475 DICKISON, GINAAA 00118247  06/15/23

55.25Other 125 Plan 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95730001743457-IN060275 DISCOVERY BENEFITS INCAA 00118248  06/15/23

337.13cada 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-267-267-5210030123-030423E44762 DOLAN, LIZETTEAA 00118249  06/15/23

522.64cte 2022 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5210111622-111822E003018 HALLQUIST, RACHELAA 00118250  06/15/23

150.00sch neuro 2023 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210032323E45913 HUI, BREANNAAA 00118251  06/15/23

319.89boost 2023 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-500-022-5210042523-042823E000421 HUMPHREY, ROBERTAA 00118252  06/15/23

222.00Conferences 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-178-178-5210032123-032523E004275 MARTINEZ, ELVIRAAA 00118253  06/15/23

171.00cada 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-267-267-5210030123-030423E13941 MEDINA, LEEATAA 00118254  06/15/23

350.00glma 2023 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210101922-102222E004445 MEGINNES, KODYAA 00118255  06/15/23

524.97cabe 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-178-178-5210032123-032523E002417 MILLER, GORDONAA 00118256  06/15/23

354.60cabe 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-178-178-5210032123-032523E26073 MURILLO, LORENAAA 00118257  06/15/23

203.65caaasa 2023 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-273-273-5210031523-031723E21743 NESBETH, KEYAAA 00118258  06/15/23

146.00crisis & trauma counseling 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210051223-051323E29019 RUBCICH, DEIDREAA 00118259  06/15/23

313.26cabe 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5210032223-032523E43315 SMITH, JENNIFERAA 00118260  06/15/23

206.00cada 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-267-267-5210030123-030423E43376 SMITH, SEENAAA 00118261  06/15/23

200.00needs of worried anxious youth 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210060823BE004339 TSUBOI, MARY SARAZENAA 00118262  06/15/23

473.57Materials and Supplies 01-3312-1110-1000-31410000-500-005-4300143821061351 U S ALLOYS COAA 00118263  06/15/23

106.90Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3160-01020000-500-015-5230042023-051923E46386 CABRERA FRANCO, EDDYAA 00118264  06/15/23
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28.75Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-3100-2700-08010000-457-457-5230111522-053123E004154 DALPIAZ, ELSAAA 00118265  06/15/23

17.69Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-5230011323-053123E000439 GEGA, CYNDIEAA 00118266  06/15/23

12.97Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-5230041923 & 052623E003696 HELTON, LORRAINEAA 00118267  06/15/23

177.09Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-519-019-5230112822-021623E001508 LEE, ALINE HAA 00118268  06/15/23

113.18Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3160-01020000-500-015-5230042023-051923E45229 RAMOS, MARIELAAA 00118269  06/15/23

5,750.00CONTRACT FOR ACTIVE EDUCATION. 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-152-152-58002334064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00118271  06/15/23

150.00KIDS for the BAY 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-5800FAIR 060823040248 EARTH ISLAND INSTITUTEAA 00118272  06/15/23

520.17LIVEWIRE ADVANTAGE MICROPHONE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-43002252357683036161 GUITAR CENTERAA 00118273  06/15/23

2,453.25PROVIDE CHARTER BUS SERVICE FO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-58782201309024767 SIERRA LINES INCAA 00118274  06/15/23

1,537.79IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300130370345-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00118275  06/15/23

1,523.00CHARTER BUS SERVICE FOR SPORTI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878113793054832 VOL-TEN CORPORATIONAA 00118276  06/15/23

14,398.00PROVIDE CHARTER BUS SERVICE FO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587870213266065185 SANTA BARBARA TRANSPORTATION CAA 00118277  06/15/23

4,341.55INDEPENDENT CONTRACT FOR HAPPY 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-524-004-580010064375 ZHU, LINAA 00118278  06/15/23

3,175.00REGISTRATION FEE FOR ATDLE TWO 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-145-145-5210PREPAY PO#234874059468 ASSOCIATION OF TWO-WAY & DUALAA 00118279  06/15/23

832.72HOTEL ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR AT 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-145-145-521091906638057942 CIM/J STREET HOTEL SACRAMENTOAA 00118280  06/15/23

832.36HOTEL RESERVATIONS FOR ATDLE C 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-145-145-521019164476065732 HYATT CORPORATIONAA 00118281  06/15/23
2,303.47Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-554076011291879A-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118282  06/15/23

273,923.76Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-554046059062490MA23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118282  06/15/23

5,924.96FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2022-2023 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612OD-0034924A060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00118283  06/15/23

17,774.93FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2022-2023 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612OD-0034924B060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00118283  06/15/23

12.58Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5230030123-051123E24666 BANUELOS, MINNAAA 00118285  06/15/23

4.00Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5230032323 & 041123E004623 BILYK, CRISSYAA 00118286  06/15/23

109.78Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-538-004-5230050323-053123E46467 CARDOZA FRAIRE, BESAIDAAA 00118287  06/15/23

73.82Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230050123-053123E38934 DADASHNEJAD, NAGHMEHAA 00118288  06/15/23

362.54Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-525-004-5230080422-060123E002586 GERDTS, MEGANAA 00118289  06/15/23

94.00Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-3160-09300000-534-004-5230010923-052523E004310 HULTS, CECILIAAA 00118290  06/15/23

28.85Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-3160-09300000-534-004-5230082322-060123E32669 KALIN O'CONNELL, CARLAAA 00118291  06/15/23

376.63Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-519-019-5230022123-060223E001508 LEE, ALINE HAA 00118292  06/15/23

61.18Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230050123-051923E004543 LONGUA, COURTNEYAA 00118293  06/15/23

13.95Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230051823-060123E36741 MCINTYRE, ALEXISAA 00118294  06/15/23

185.10Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-538-004-5230050123-052623E41520 MELGOZA, JORGEAA 00118295  06/15/23

5.24Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-504-004-5230052323E34600 MILLER, KRISTAAA 00118296  06/15/23

22.93Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230042023-060123E39991 MULLEN, ANGELIQUEAA 00118297  06/15/23

127.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230050123-051823E001228 OTSUKA, MARIEAA 00118298  06/15/23
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97.73Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230050123-052323E38456 SALE, CAITLINAA 00118301  06/15/23

49.71Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230050123-051923E000850 SCOTT, PATRICIAAA 00118302  06/15/23

79.78Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230050123-051923E003665 WATSON, KIRSTENAA 00118303  06/15/23

129.23Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230050123-051923E004737 WELCH, JENNYAA 00118304  06/15/23

71.26Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-538-004-5230050223-051923E43215 WONG, ADRIELAA 00118305  06/15/23

163.8501-0105102 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-551001-0105102 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118306  06/15/23

413.6001-0103835 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-509-014-551001-0103835 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118306  06/15/23

172.3001-0048541 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-551001-0048541 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118306  06/15/23

2,715.753039575 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-558019331202-052523002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118307  06/15/23

4,382.713006929 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-558035733868-052523002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118307  06/15/23

5,497.663028174 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-558044790259-052623002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118307  06/15/23

1,259.453004045 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-558079550301-052623002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118307  06/15/23

2,287.313018379 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-558018112050-053023002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118307  06/15/23

2,771.80E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43000197-6008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00118308  06/15/23

1,093.0001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-551001-66919 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

531.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-551001-48943 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23
1,652.7501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-132-014-551001-66920 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

990.9501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-551001-66928 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

204.2001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-551001-48540 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

2,601.6501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-551001-66921 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

127.6501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-551001-49226 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,010.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-156-014-551001-75877 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

912.5501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-179-014-551001-66931 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

2,751.0001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-551001-66927 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,203.4501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-551001-66929 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

108.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-551001-57494 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,371.2501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-551001-66923 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,335.5501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-198-014-551001-66924 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,868.6001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-551001-66922 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,877.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-551001-66926 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,413.9501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-551001-66930 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

574.4001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-551001-49418 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

2,518.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-551001-58671 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

916.2001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-551001-48638 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23
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108.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-551001-48645 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

51.0501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-551001-49563 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

1,227.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-551001-49411 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

586.7001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-551001-49388 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

19.1501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-551001-49612 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

453.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-551001-66932 MAY23002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118309  06/15/23

70.20Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-551010-55621 MAY23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118310  06/15/23

871.50Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-551010-0033348 MAY23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118310  06/15/23

1,084.85Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-551010-45009 MAY23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118310  06/15/23

1,744.50Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-551010-45008 MAY23053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00118310  06/15/23

28,281.59NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6537-5760-1180-19370000-505-005-51006260802064654 ACES 2020 LLCAA 00118311  06/15/23

1,998.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004284062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00118312  06/15/23

69,327.50INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-51002023-02-C062639 CORE EDUCATIONAL ACADEMYAA 00118313  06/15/23

27,180.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100060523MDUSD059172 ED SUPPORTS LLCAA 00118314  06/15/23

233.36Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300SUPPLIES 053023E32692 MILLER, KARENAA 00118315  06/15/23

9,562.50INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5100806063772 RAMIREZ, JORGE AAA 00118316  06/15/23
240.00Other Operating Expense 01-6500-5760-1110-16530000-705-005-5890TRAVEL 060123E44646 ROARTY, KATHLEENAA 00118317  06/15/23

50,125.50DISTRICT GIZMOS SCIENCE DEPART 01-3213-1110-1000-32130000-500-002-58856690315060499 EXPLORE LEARNING LLCAA 00118318  06/15/23

34,000.00Case 2022090772 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-589000206063965 LAW OFFICES OF NATASHE WASHINGAA 00118319  06/15/23

3,163.71Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890JUN22-APR23060730 MURILLO, ROBERT & ELIZABETHAA 00118320  06/15/23

2,140.02QUARTERLY LEASE, MAIL METER 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5618N9956781055341 QUADIENT INCAA 00118321  06/15/23

26,629.55PLUMBING SERVICES AS NEEDED - 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651510-25084711027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICEAA 00118322  06/15/23

125.00ELEVATOR AND WHEELCHAIR LIFT I 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890E 1969341 OA053057 STATE OF CALIFORNIAAA 00118323  06/15/23

24,700.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890MAY-NOV 2022065750 TODD POWERS & SARA SCHIFFAA 00118324  06/15/23

17,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-7220-3800-1000-38650000-399-399-58003253060636 TRI LEADERSHIP RESOURCES LLCAA 00118325  06/15/23

29,795.89INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5001-2490-15000000-505-005-5100MAY 2023022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00118326  06/15/23

12,675.00ADDITIONAL HOURS 01-3216-0000-7200-32160000-512-002-5800MAY-23065428 VARGAS, ADRIANAA 00118327  06/15/23

111.35Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230050423-052523E36639 ARROYO, PEDROAA 00118328  06/15/23

86.44AT&T FIRSTNET SOLUTIONS AND WI 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5974X05272023059615 AT&T MOBILITY II LLCAA 00118329  06/15/23

72.58Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230020623-042623E003146 DULANEY, MICHAELAA 00118330  06/15/23

19.91Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5230050323-052623E46891 LORENCILLO, LESLIEAA 00118331  06/15/23

1,799.31CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461235017406964AM23A007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23

5,397.94CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461235017406964AM23B007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23

3,185.05Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-554057924911225A-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23
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788.62Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-554020881240616A-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23

919.96Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-554083408331151A-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23

2,250.25Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-554009376546868A-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23

91.19Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-554093429606135A-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23

1,345.29Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-554016218963011A-M23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118332  06/15/23

133.81MONTHLY COST FOR FILE STORAGE 01-6500-5001-2100-16520000-505-005-5890053123060580 ACCESS INFORMATION HOLDINGS LLAA 00118333  06/15/23

36,886.50NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100062023056847 BAY AREA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTEAA 00118334  06/15/23

24,139.75NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510034562062984 BAYES ACHIEVEMENT CENTER INCAA 00118335  06/15/23

232.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51000057062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00118336  06/15/23

25,190.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100SQ00047345B061281 FUTURES IN EDUCATION INCAA 00118338  06/15/23

57,776.38HOME TO SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-510014363062730 HOPSKIPDRIVE INCAA 00118339  06/15/23

7,596.50NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002022-2023.278025769 INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR REAA 00118340  06/15/23

5,145.48NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002022-2023.239025769 INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR REAA 00118341  06/15/23

2,437.70ISC-TRANSLATION SERVICES BY PH 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5800S-INV034393060129 LANGUAGE SERVICES ASSOCIATES IAA 00118342  06/15/23

6,923.50NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51009698057248 OAK HILL SCHOOLAA 00118343  06/15/23

15,088.64NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51004194050260 ORION ACADEMYAA 00118344  06/15/23
149.89FIRST CLASS SCHOOL CHAIR BY DR 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-430075937058477 REHABMART LLCAA 00118345  06/15/23

18,783.00NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51006129065346 TELOS U LLCAA 00118346  06/15/23

2,821.17MASTER SERVICES AGREEMENT: VAL 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-500-005-5800INV00321529064122 VALANT MEDICAL SOLUTIONS INCAA 00118347  06/15/23

210.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5001-2490-15000000-505-005-510075276022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00118348  06/15/23

3,200.00ISC FOR SENIOR BALL 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-358-358-5800042123057537 EVENTS TO THE T INCAA 00118350  06/15/23

2,750.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3140-16640000-505-005-58009962056954 ISONO, ELIZABETH BIANCHIAA 00118352  06/15/23

510.32Supplies for Event 01-3312-0000-2100-31410000-500-005-4300051623E000176 ROSELIN, JONATHANAA 00118353  06/15/23

1,259.61Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5001-2100-10000000-505-005-4300SUPPLIES 2023E000056 ROYAL, MELODYAA 00118354  06/15/23

216.35Student Incentives 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-709-005-4303INCENTIVES 2023E41540 STURGIS, CHARLESAA 00118355  06/15/23

22,750.00NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51006268176064702 SUMMA ACADEMYAA 00118356  06/15/23

1,093.75NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51006268122064702 SUMMA ACADEMYAA 00118356  06/15/23

25,669.00RECURRING MOP WEEKLY SERVICE ( 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-589023-MAY057922 PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLYAA 00118357  06/15/23

3,738.47PLUMBING SERVICES AS NEEDED - 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651510-25067533027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICEAA 00118358  06/15/23

1,211.99ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300INV-CCF23004359058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INCAA 00118359  06/15/23

7,250.00REPAIRS TO BASKETBALL BACKSTOP 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565222299064994 SCHOOL SPORT INCAA 00118360  06/15/23

4,381.14IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300130742818-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00118361  06/15/23

4,760.00PLUMBING SERVICES & REPAIRS 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56512105063221 STODDARD PLUMBINGAA 00118362  06/15/23

665.00REGISTRATION FEE:  ONLINE WORL 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-5210K6NJ2RY68TV051421 AP BY THE SEAAA 00118363  06/15/23
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1,302.00RENTAL OF FACILITY (ONE SHOWRO 01-7220-3800-1000-38370000-355-355-5895PREPAY PO#234888050751 BRENDEN THEATRE CORPORATIONAA 00118364  06/15/23

4,551.00Tournament Fees 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5808S23NCSENTRY-CP061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00118365  06/15/23

321.00FIELD TRIP:  TOUR FEES FOR THE 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-153-153-4300AR133171031391 EAST BAY REGIONAL PARK DISTRICAA 00118366  06/15/23

27,698.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-187-187-5895230239A022366 MARIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIAA 00118367  06/15/23

310.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-187-187-5895230239B022366 MARIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIAA 00118367  06/15/23

941.24HATCHING RESULTS SEMINAR BREAK 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4391PREPAY PO#234887061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANYAA 00118368  06/15/23

3,082.483052026 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-551050256459-060523002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118369  06/15/23

1,337.9519-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-551019-1025 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

841.7819-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-551019-1015 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

1,558.4719-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-551019-1016 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

1,518.2419-00001014 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-551019-1389 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

4,881.0319-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-551019-1027 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

1,250.0419-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-551019-1388 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

2,243.6619-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-551019-1022 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

1,095.0819-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-551019-380 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

3,522.8919-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-551019-1018 MAY23002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23
2,691.5919-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-5510002232627002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00118370  06/15/23

18.91Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-182-005-4210060923BE42932 O'KANE, MEGANAA 00118371  06/15/23

227.11Student Incentives 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-182-005-4303060923AE42932 O'KANE, MEGANAA 00118371  06/15/23

576.26ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004C48382062094 REXEL USA INCAA 00118372  06/15/23

3,718.80OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461223760763A061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNIAA 00118373  06/15/23

11,156.41OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461223760763B061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNIAA 00118373  06/15/23

412.35UNIFORMS FOR MAINTENANCE & OPE 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530380 1068199059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATIONAA 00118374  06/15/23

17,150.93TEMPORARY SERVICES AS NEEDED T 01-3216-0000-2700-32160000-500-006-510062080661023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00118375  06/15/23

6,750.00PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICES 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556013629110060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL &AA 00118376  06/15/23

1,220.63BOOK LOT, TOTAL # OF BOOKS - 6 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-198-198-421049344569008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00118377  06/15/23

2,213.66BOOK, WE'VE GOT WHOLE WORLD; # 01-3010-1110-1000-30630000-549-010-43008442233008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00118378  06/15/23

754.40ON-STAGE MUSIC STAND CART, ITE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-260-260-430036593629056078 SWEETWATER INCAA 00118379  06/15/23

1,295.00GROUP MEMBERSHIP - BASE FEE (B 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-58856C3CCBA1-0001065727 THERAPIST AID LLCAA 00118380  06/15/23

171.30UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-59650000742872213022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICEAA 00118381  06/15/23

46,904.00AP ADOPTION - PACKAGE: GIVE ME 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-41101488769053007 W W NORTON & COMPANY INCAA 00118382  06/15/23

2,004.70ER FEE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-4300230426-3027015 WALLY'S RENTAL CENTER INCAA 00118383  06/15/23

12,994.28SHIPPING AND HANDLING TO ONE L 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110Q-126493025727 WAYSIDE PUBLISHINGAA 00118384  06/15/23

2,295.00TEST VOUCHERS, ACU EXAM VOUCHE 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-584321877844025042 NCS PEARSON INCAA 00118385  06/15/23
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4,713.25ROBOTICS SUPPLIES, MAXTUBE END 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300130094062892 REV ROBOTICS LLCAA 00118386  06/15/23

782.10PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S5927619.001003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLYAA 00118387  06/15/23

2,866.91OPEN ORDER FOR VEHICLE PARTS A 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4616184-1099004052825 GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANYAA 00118388  06/15/23

525.00WHEELCHAIR LIFT SERVICE & REPA 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652WO-9945057395 HANKIN SPECIALTY ELEVATORS INCAA 00118389  06/15/23

305.41HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099S100912886.001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00118390  06/15/23

30.12PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300604-00000424561005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INCAA 00118391  06/15/23

157.41PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300618-00000680470005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INCAA 00118392  06/15/23

16,002.67COVID PREVENTION RELATED SANIT 01-3213-0000-8200-32130000-500-002-430029765052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00118393  06/15/23

7,487.34SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4300INV13975436-R054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00118394  06/15/23

270.00CANCELLATION FEE - SCHOOL APPR 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-132-132-4300S23-0250656043273 SDI INNOVATIONS INCAA 00118395  06/15/23

45.00DOCUMENT SHREDDING, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-589039163036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118396  06/15/23

51.00OPEN PO FOR MONTHLY SHREDDING 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-589038709036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118396  06/15/23

37.00SHREDDING SERVICE, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-589039439036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118396  06/15/23

108.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR GLEN 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-738-005-589038142036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118396  06/15/23

1,848.94GARBAGE CANS, RECEPTACLE - ULT 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-358-358-4400208132372951064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00118397  06/15/23

21,817.61OPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-002-44000010891754-001065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUAA 00118398  06/15/23
952.74LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300358283005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00118399  06/15/23

476.10CUSTODIAL MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300960137058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118400  06/15/23

386.33LANDSCAPE MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300909963058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118400  06/15/23

184.25BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300908022058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118400  06/15/23

40.37GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300960259058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118400  06/15/23

301.55MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300961249058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118400  06/15/23

620.00PORTABLE CLASSROOM AT NORTHGAT 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-56212417493024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00118402  06/15/23

1,980.00BEL AIR PORTABLE CLASSROOM MON 01-9010-0000-8700-36150000-549-010-56212424841024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00118402  06/15/23

706.04FENCING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-43009627059204 MORGAN'S OUTDOOR LIVING INCAA 00118403  06/15/23

95.53SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46199008638417A058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00118404  06/15/23

382.08SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46199008638417B058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00118404  06/15/23

101.70PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300612-00001206766005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INCAA 00118405  06/15/23

368.40PARTS AND BELTS, OPEN ORDER; 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43000830037101 KHALIL IBRAHIMAA 00118406  06/15/23

170.05CUSTODIAL MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300914282058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00118407  06/15/23

541.81HINGES, HARDWARE, OTHER PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430023052123022806 MACMURRAY PACIFICAA 00118408  06/15/23

14,093.50LANDSCAPING MATERIALS, LABOR & 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-565117293063082 MEDALLION LANDSCAPEAA 00118409  06/15/23

148.40TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530519464376061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00118410  06/15/23

17.40EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300183484006581 TRIMON INCAA 00118412  06/15/23
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7,702.36CHARGES FOR FREE FLOW SOFTWARE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618018982359015427 XEROX CORPORATIONAA 00118413  06/15/23

3,661.99Shipping cost 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-4400INV11562430064925 ZOROAA 00118414  06/15/23

615.84CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300310598510001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118415  06/15/23

1,027.66OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300310840249001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118415  06/15/23

267.67CORRECTION TAPE, BIC WITE-OUT, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300310901241001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118415  06/15/23

2,066.61EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR MATERIALS 01-6500-5760-1110-10500000-500-005-4300305033393001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118415  06/15/23

101.18OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300307754585001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118415  06/15/23

1,583.66OPEN ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-4300310054614001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118415  06/15/23

131.69EDUCATION ACADEMY MATERIALS AN 01-7220-3800-1000-38650000-399-399-4300308619222001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118415  06/15/23

-22.96CR INV#309013620001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300312111646001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

-98.85CR INV# 286633397001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300312068571001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

87.66CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300311907870001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

1.90CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS, BROA 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-174-174-4300311990090002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

98.35OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300311455350001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

42.77OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4300312473440001A064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

171.07OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4300312473440001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23
656.79OFFICE SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 01-0930-0000-3130-09300000-533-017-4300312091561001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

135.39OFFICE DEPOT BRAND GENERAL-PUR 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-115-115-4300311092736002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

291.51PENCILS- TICONDEROGA #2 PRESHA 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-179-179-4300311977843001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

43.574 IN A ROW GAME, PRESSMAN TOYS 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300311247788001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

342.42EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR MATERIALS 01-6500-5760-1110-10500000-500-005-4300312343454001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

242.21OPEN ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-4300311333363001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

256.30OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300309295571001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

120.00POSTAGE OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5965312055215001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118416  06/15/23

270.36CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300313103235001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

136.15OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-4300313049428001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

1,523.87OPEN ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-4300313118785001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

37.29SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300313030985001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

170.10OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300313136669001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

1,267.79OFFICE DEPOT BRAND BY GREENMAD 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-168-168-4300312804304002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

909.26STORAGE CONTAINER, IRIS PLASTI 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300313145448001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

6.09PAINT - TEMPERA 16 OZ, BROWN; 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300313072323001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

274.16EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR MATERIALS 01-6500-5760-1110-10500000-500-005-4300313031548001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

34.30OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300312912514001A064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23
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29.84OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-4300312912514001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

4.92INK OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-188-188-4300313010883001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

969.58SI#00587806  PAPER, BOND, BRIG 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320313135652001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118417  06/15/23

3,184.59SI#00155660  GRAFFITI AND PAIN 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320PSI504528064784 MOMAR INCAA 00118418  06/15/23

17,736.48Shipping and handling 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-43001054943043404 PACIFIC LEARNING INCAA 00118420  06/15/23

92.00SHREDDING SERVICES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-589029997036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118421  06/15/23

106.00SHREDDING FOR ONE 35in. CABINE 01-0000-3100-2700-08010000-457-457-589030006036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00118421  06/15/23

22,483.00FREIGHT 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-4400226653063809 STEPHENS, JAMES TAA 00118422  06/15/23

975.00DIGITAL TOOLS, RHINO 7 LAB LIC 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5885IN-220950065548 TLM INCAA 00118423  06/15/23

90.89OPEN ORDER FOR MONTHLY HELIUM 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-324-324-430031074061351 U S ALLOYS COAA 00118424  06/15/23

55.50OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300313544961001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

288.63OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300313136664001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

413.22CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300313525444001A064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

641.27OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-401-004-4300313151709001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

1,008.63BOSTITCH QUIETSHARP ANTIMICROB 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-174-174-4300313172497001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

5.07OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-3212-1110-1000-32120000-402-004-4300313387414002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23
491.67OPEN OFFICE DEPOT ORDER FOR 20 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-4300313544871001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

377.53OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-505-005-4300313483816001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

60.00OPEN ORDER - POSTAGE 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5965313525444001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

60.00POSTAGE, OPEN ORDER 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-5965313544869001B064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118425  06/15/23

11,451.86BUS MAINTENANCE & SERVICING GA 01-9010-0000-8110-39120000-551-014-56516135A051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00118428  06/15/23

869.63KIT #202340 CAROLINA BIOKITS D 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300384791064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAYAA 00118437  06/16/23

4,138.50DIGITAL TOOLS, STAR READING SU 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-5885INV5259227038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INCAA 00118438  06/16/23

2,419.18BLUE MESH PINNIE,  ADULT SIZE, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300IN101201199051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00118439  06/16/23

195.00ACCESS (MEMBERSHIP) TO SCHOOL 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5300W129958-IN038382 SCHOOL SERVICES OF CALIFORNIAAA 00118440  06/16/23

1,904.00ROGER TOUCHSCREEN MIC 01-6500-5730-1110-12000000-500-005-44005138856083062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00118441  06/16/23

1,475.25ZANER-BLOSER HANDWRITING 2020 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4210INVZB12096010562 ZANER BLOSER EDUCATIONAL PUBAA 00118442  06/16/23

147.53SHIPPING 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300INVZB12096010562 ZANER BLOSER EDUCATIONAL PUBAA 00118442  06/16/23

750.63HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2301063029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00118443  06/16/23

1,671.52HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95211030/2301063061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00118444  06/16/23

525.46HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95312030/2301063061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00118444  06/16/23

6.96HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95352065/2301063036848 C C C TREASURER SDIAA 00118445  06/16/23

7,883.68HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95201020/2301063061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00118446  06/16/23

4,226.17HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95302020/2301063061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00118446  06/16/23
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456.49HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2301063018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118447  06/16/23

884.01HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2301063018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118447  06/16/23

456.49HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2301063018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118447  06/16/23

884.01HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2301063018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118447  06/16/23

2,327.59HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2301063018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00118447  06/16/23

2,608.75ACTIVE EDUCATION WILL PROVIDE 01-3182-1110-1000-32820000-132-132-58002335064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00118448  06/20/23

38,282.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51006275496064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00118449  06/20/23

990.00WESTWOOD ELEMENTARY REPTILE AS 01-2600-1110-4000-27260000-535-022-5800233614059287 MCGEE, RONAA 00118450  06/20/23

27.16OPEN ORDER FOR ADDITIONAL MOSY 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-58852360017063634 MOSYLE CORPORATIONAA 00118451  06/20/23

721.69P.A. SYSTEM TECHNICIAN SERVICE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565241046035534 SOUND AND SIGNAL INCAA 00118452  06/20/23

1,980.00NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510012417053724 SPRINGSTONE SCHOOL, THEAA 00118453  06/20/23

14,817.00TREE SERVICES INCLUDING PRUNIN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-565112195063982 THOMAS, EARNEST AAA 00118454  06/20/23

10,140.00NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-58803530040561 VIA CENTERAA 00118455  06/20/23

173.74CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300313879144001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

572.33TEACHER SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300313918341001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

627.07CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300313821432001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23
473.13LEGAL/RISK DEPARTMENT OFFICE S 01-0000-0000-7200-50310000-507-007-4300312054134001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

14.79CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300313841574001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

62.21CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PO. 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300313856162001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

284.20OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300313855861001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

2,020.28OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-3212-1110-1000-32120000-402-004-4300313904861001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

92.16SDC MATERIALS & SUPPLIES OPEN 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-168-168-4300313912740001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118456  06/20/23

1,013.94CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300313774356001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118457  06/20/23

69.39CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300313815663001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118457  06/20/23

14.079 X 12 WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPE 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-168-168-4300313756518001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118457  06/20/23

1,600.79LATEX BALLOONS, AMSCAN, 12", A 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300313742625001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118457  06/20/23

26.46OFFICE DEPOT OPEN ORDER FOR SU 01-3212-1110-1000-32120000-402-004-4300313826841001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118457  06/20/23

969.95CHARTREUSE ACRYLIC PAINT, SARG 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300313083090001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118458  06/20/23

145.05EXPO LOW-ODER DRY-ERASE MARKER 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300313248908001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00118458  06/20/23

1,077.09FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT - CHROME HE 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-43005312065458 360 FITNESS LLCAA 00118459  06/22/23

2,500.00GEESE PEST CONTROL - OPEN ORDE 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55602009061415 4 PAWS GOOSE CONTROL INCAA 00118460  06/22/23

23,286.16RFP NO 1922 FOR PLUMBING CONTR 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-5651325065289 CLIMOV, DENISAA 00118461  06/22/23

424.44BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC6021A022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118462  06/22/23

1,697.72BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC6835B022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00118462  06/22/23
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11,370.00SECURITY SERVICES AT VARIOUS M 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-580210059329062322 ADMIRAL SECURITY SERVICES INCAA 00118463  06/22/23

1,280.29DRONE CASE, NA915S080BK NANUK 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-438533167964028886 ADORAMA INCAA 00118464  06/22/23

1,005.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560514675059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00118465  06/22/23

49.39STUDENT AWARDS, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-43006103324019525 ALPINE AWARDS INCAA 00118468  06/22/23

1,607.72PEST CONTROL DISTRICT WIDE; AS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55602129062303 AMERIGREEN TECHNOLOGY INCAA 00118469  06/22/23

19.00USED OIL AND GASOLINE FILTER R 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890I500-00932692A057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00118471  06/22/23

76.00USED OIL AND GASOLINE FILTER R 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890I500-00932692B057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00118471  06/22/23

558.64OPEN ORDER FOR COFFEE AND TEA 01-7220-3800-1000-38380000-355-355-4300323050685017823 ASSOCIATED SERVICES COMPANYAA 00118472  06/22/23

1,395.00FENCE INSTALLATION AND REPAIRS 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565185275025495 BAILEY FENCE COMPANY INCAA 00118473  06/22/23

2,365.83HVAC PARTS, MATERIALS AND EQUI 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300DS59568010484 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANYAA 00118474  06/22/23

742.203 BOXES OF IPT ORAL SPANISH, 5 01-4203-0000-3160-31640000-500-004-43000168616-IN039042 BALLARD & TIGHE INCAA 00118475  06/22/23

894.14WALKIE TALKIE - AAH84KDS8AA1AN 01-9010-1110-1000-36520000-280-280-43005565990023828 BEAR COMMUNICATIONS INCAA 00118476  06/22/23

438.09WHAT'S INSIDE ANIMALS PHOTOS, 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-43001896046-IN051891 BECKER & BRO INC, CHARLES JAA 00118477  06/22/23

179.17OPEN PO FOR ART CLASS ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-280-280-4300833627060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00118478  06/22/23

1,023.10MANITOU SUPPORT/UPGRADE SERVIC 01-0000-0000-8110-52000000-552-014-588533884037017 BOLD TECHNOLOGIESAA 00118479  06/22/23

1,170.97GARBAGE LINERS, GLOVES, SQUEEG 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43008079091018426 COLE SUPPLY CO LLCAA 00118480  06/22/23
6,212.93FACILITY, CLEANING, AND JANITO 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-44008084345018426 COLE SUPPLY CO LLCAA 00118480  06/22/23

6,613.75REPAIR PROJECTS AND CRANE RENT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565113675062991 CRANE, CHARLES SAA 00118481  06/22/23

998.16SI#00165492 RAG, WIPING, COTTO 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320101834065715 SID VENTURES DBA AFFORDABLE WIAA 00118482  06/22/23

440.30ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT F 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5885045-354318A057791 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INCAA 00118483  06/22/23

1,761.20ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT F 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5885045-354318B057791 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INCAA 00118483  06/22/23

417.10BATTERY CHARGERS, STARTERS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300C63046062827 BUCHANAN AUTO ELECTRIC INCAA 00118484  06/22/23

89.20INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC CLASS REPAI 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-5652PH050923001493 C & L MUSICAA 00118485  06/22/23

116.05CAD AUDIO DINGLE UHF BP WIRELE 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-112-112-4300JW51983052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

1,100.81EWASTE, CDW # 654809 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-4385KC30781052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

76.96POWER ADAPTER, FOR ELMO, CDW # 01-0000-0000-2420-07010000-326-326-4385JW32370052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

1,017.71CABLE: TRIPP LITE USB 3.2 GEN 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4385KC30838052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

269.99EPSON PIXIE PLUS REMOTE CONTRO 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4400KB77675052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

8,341.11ATIONA OMEGA AT-OME-RX11 HD BA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-134-134-4400KC31285052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

8,016.38PROJECTOR: PANASONIC PT-MZ880W 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4485KC13888052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

269.99EPSON PIXIEPLUS REMOTE CONTROL 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-142-142-4485KB21000052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

75,859.20ARUBA AP-515 (US) UNIFIED AP, 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-6585KB81358052914 CDW LLCAA 00118486  06/22/23

380.00GARBAGE LINERS, GLOVES, SQUEEG 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43008084344018426 COLE SUPPLY CO LLCAA 00118487  06/22/23

3,181.42SI#00161500 BOWL, SWAB TOILET 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93208093002018426 COLE SUPPLY CO LLCAA 00118487  06/22/23
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86.99GLAZIER MATERIALS (IE: ALUMINU 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43001137119024957 LAURENCE COMPANY INC, C RAA 00118489  06/22/23

217.92BOOKS-KINDNESS-COMPASSION PAPE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4210705436051523005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118490  06/22/23

2,391.30MATCH GAME- MATCH SORT LANGUAG 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4300705436051523005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118490  06/22/23

982.15PHONICS BOOKS- PHONICS SKILL B 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4210705486051723005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118491  06/22/23

2,220.87PAINTBRUSHES- HD NYLON BRISTLE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300705486051723005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118491  06/22/23

1,179.32GLITTER POM-POMS, COLORATIONS, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P42219710101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00118492  06/22/23

278.12BLUE PONY BEADS, COLORATIONS, 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300P41843530101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00118492  06/22/23

676.09SURVIVE QUAKE ENGINEERING KIT; 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-168-168-4300718338051923005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00118493  06/22/23

4,511.42ALPHABET LACE-UPS, EXCELLERATI 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P42189720101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00118494  06/22/23

1,158.67ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1032132062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00118496  06/22/23

2,365.48NCI WORKBOOK-2ND EDITION 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-4300NAIN-000596060340 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE INAA 00118497  06/22/23

228.88RADIOS: RCA BR200 PORTABLE HAN 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300SI206496057514 DISCOUNT TWO-WAY RADIO CORPAA 00118498  06/22/23

3,999.98RADIOS: RCA BR200 PORTABLE HAN 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-4300SI206496057514 DISCOUNT TWO-WAY RADIO CORPAA 00118498  06/22/23

122.20SHIPPING CHARGE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4400SI206496057514 DISCOUNT TWO-WAY RADIO CORPAA 00118498  06/22/23

10.96SELF-ADHESIVE WIGGLY EYES, 1,0 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P41878040104053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00118499  06/22/23

4,125.00LANDSCAPING-TO INCLUDE GRADING 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-002-43003.23-2C064602 KEVIN REPPAA 00118500  06/22/23
39,487.00LANDSCAPING-TO INCLUDE GRADING 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-56515.23-2064602 KEVIN REPPAA 00118500  06/22/23

1,143.04PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004536908063011 WOLSELEY INVESTMENTS INCAA 00118502  06/22/23

2,831.40PORTABLE CHARGER - DJI 65W POR 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300211439102027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00118503  06/22/23

3,079.14DRONE - DJI MAVIC 3 CLASSIC (R 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4400211439102027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00118503  06/22/23

57,636.79CA TIRE TAX 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-014-64963817058777 DOWNTOWN FORD SALESAA 00118504  06/22/23

251.88SCIENCE MATERIALS - SPECTRUM T 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-399-399-43002867762022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INCAA 00118505  06/22/23

13,500.00IXL FLEX ON-SITE (2-HR ON-SITE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-5885S463751057947 IXL LEARNING INCAA 00118506  06/22/23

10,341.75CAFETERIA COSTS OPEN ORDER - F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-4300CN0223027648 DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGEAA 00118508  06/22/23

164.47BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615108004393A050250 FLEETPRIDEAA 00118509  06/22/23

657.86BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615108004393B050250 FLEETPRIDEAA 00118509  06/22/23

93.27VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615298639A009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00118510  06/22/23

875.86VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615298774B009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00118510  06/22/23

125.69VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615298774A009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00118511  06/22/23

778.43VEHICLE PARTS AND TIRES - OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4616184-1098890A052825 GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANYAA 00118512  06/22/23

3,113.74VEHICLE PARTS AND TIRES - OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4616184-1098890B052825 GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANYAA 00118512  06/22/23

353.22MUSIC CASES, OPEN PO 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300021521B038735 JORDAN, JOHN CAA 00118513  06/22/23

574.55REPAIRS FOR STRINGED INSTRUMEN 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-5652021521A038735 JORDAN, JOHN CAA 00118513  06/22/23

578.41SUBSCRIPTION - MULITCULTURAL E 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-143-143-4300644428041065 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILDAA 00118514  06/22/23
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677.30SI#00257152  GLOVES, VINYL, X- 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320INV-001924064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLCAA 00118515  06/22/23

2,183.11WHEEL HARDWARE FOR CAST IRON S 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300MPS-782195060059 XPRESSMYSELF.COM LLCAA 00118516  06/22/23

2,730.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890MARCH 2023060809 CINCOTTA, CATALINAAA 00118517  06/22/23

2,797.70Overpaid TD Rate 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9201ROXAS,ELISA RC010131 PUBLIC RISK INNOVATION, SOLUTIAA 00118518  06/22/23

53.99Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210ECE 2023BE36859 AREAS, JEANINEAA 00118520  06/22/23

145.00Equipment Rentals/Lease 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023AE36859 AREAS, JEANINEAA 00118520  06/22/23

328.02Materials and Supplies 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-4300SUPPLIES 051523AE000290 CAREY, EILEENAA 00118521  06/22/23

38.99Materials and Supplies 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-5843SUPPLIES 051523BE000290 CAREY, EILEENAA 00118521  06/22/23

126.42Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210ECE 2023BE001916 DAVIS, CARRIE EAA 00118522  06/22/23

838.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023AE001916 DAVIS, CARRIE EAA 00118522  06/22/23

55.25Other 125 Plan 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95730001721847-IN060275 DISCOVERY BENEFITS INCAA 00118523  06/22/23

220.31Westrn Assn of Schls/Colleges 01-0000-0000-2700-07610000-500-019-5870WASC FOOD 2023E44003 HOOD, JULIEAA 00118525  06/22/23

132.15Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-280-280-4300SUPPLIES 060723E002453 HORNE, MAUREENAA 00118526  06/22/23

307.79pact to impact community fair 01-9010-3100-1000-39680000-457-457-4300SUPPLIES 060123E44644 KAUFENBERG, KRISTIAA 00118527  06/22/23

569.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023E34233 LOVEJOY, DANIELLEAA 00118528  06/22/23

483.04decorations 01-7220-3800-1000-38370000-355-355-4300051623 SUPPLIESE39975 MANDEL, ALENAAA 00118529  06/22/23
180.65Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-4300SUPPLIES 052323E46017 MASPAITELLA, JODIAA 00118530  06/22/23

219.62Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-192-192-4300SUPPLIES 053023E004157 MONROE, CHERYLAA 00118532  06/22/23

91.35Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-36520000-280-280-4300SUPPLIES 060723E002761 MONTOYA, LEILANIAA 00118533  06/22/23

700.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023E46372 MOORE, MADISONAA 00118534  06/22/23

92.79Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210ECE 2023BE38773 PILON, SHANNAAA 00118536  06/22/23

283.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023AE38773 PILON, SHANNAAA 00118536  06/22/23

251.60Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300SUPPLIES 042723E003869 RUEDA, AMELIAAA 00118537  06/22/23

124.53Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210ECE 2023BE35563 SIELMAN, DANAAA 00118538  06/22/23

283.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2023AE35563 SIELMAN, DANAAA 00118538  06/22/23

3.26fuel tax late fee 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890JAN-MAR2023A026287 STATE BOARD OF EQUALIZATIONAA 00118539  06/22/23

13.05fuel tax late fee 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890JAN-MAR2023B026287 STATE BOARD OF EQUALIZATIONAA 00118539  06/22/23

152.36Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230010923-061523E32696 ALLEN, TIFFANIAA 00118541  06/22/23

122.42Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230050223-053123E004403 CABEZAS, SARAAA 00118542  06/22/23

191.26Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871030123-033123065686 CARTER, DANAAA 00118543  06/22/23

59.61Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-709-005-5230030723-051623E004614 COSTELLO, JOANNAAA 00118544  06/22/23

132.71Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230030223-052523E43262 DAVIS, HADLEYAA 00118545  06/22/23

53.45Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230030123-060123E004169 DIAMOND, ERICAA 00118546  06/22/23

24.50Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230050223-053123E003146 DULANEY, MICHAELAA 00118547  06/22/23
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235.80Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230011223-052523E003322 FALLON, ALISAAA 00118548  06/22/23

191.52Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871020123-022823063878 GOMEZ, MIGUEL & SONIAAA 00118549  06/22/23

5.57Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230053023 & 053123E45910 HENDERSON, CRISTINAAA 00118550  06/22/23

75.79Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230050123-060523E004202 HERNANDEZ, SIMONEAA 00118551  06/22/23

42.77Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230011923-060723E31967 KRAMASZ, LINDYAA 00118552  06/22/23

57.64Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230020123-042623E45915 LANGTON, ALYSEAA 00118553  06/22/23

299.54Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230011023-053023E41670 LECLAIRE, ANNIEAA 00118554  06/22/23

15.46Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5230041223-060123E001553 MASLIN, SHELLEYAA 00118555  06/22/23

43.62Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230042023-060223E43865 MEDRANO, KATHRYNAA 00118556  06/22/23

67.33Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230051823-060123E29271 MINER, JOELAA 00118557  06/22/23

123.79Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-3312-0000-2100-31410000-500-005-5230050123-053023E39909 MONAGHAN, AMYAA 00118558  06/22/23

21.09Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230011923-042023E39055 OKI, HARUMIAA 00118559  06/22/23

123.53Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5871050223-060223065318 OSMON, KEVINAA 00118560  06/22/23

89.08Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-3160-09300000-534-004-5230011023E42908 ROBERTSON, ERIC WARRENAA 00118561  06/22/23

120.85Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230041923-060123E45923 RODRIGUEZ LEIVA, CARMENAA 00118562  06/22/23

267.76Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230011123-042723E37758 ROMICK JENKS, KIMAA 00118563  06/22/23
165.39Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230032823-053123E29019 RUBCICH, DEIDREAA 00118564  06/22/23

227.81Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3130-40200000-517-017-5230011323-032123E001093 RUDIE, ANNAA 00118565  06/22/23

17.89Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5230041923-053123E004226 SMYTHE, AMANDAAA 00118566  06/22/23

39.56Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230042423-053123E17211 SOTO, LOURDESAA 00118567  06/22/23

366.28Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871040323-042823062291 VENEGAS, ELISAAA 00118568  06/22/23

338.51Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871030123-033123064584 WAHRLICH, JT & MEGANAA 00118569  06/22/23

4,312.01AGREEMENT: SPECIAL EDUCATION L 01-6500-5001-2100-15010000-507-007-5850681177038504 ATKINSON ANDELSON LOYA RUUD &AA 00118570  06/22/23

364.00GENERAL LEGAL SERVICES - OPEN 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5850301327059875 BURKE WILLIAMS & SORENSEN LLPAA 00118571  06/22/23

225.00Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5730-1110-10040000-777-777-4300SUPPLIES 060123E41661 HUITRON, TERESAAA 00118572  06/22/23

223.92Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-192-192-4300SUPPLIES 053023E001847 KIRBY, JONIAA 00118573  06/22/23

224.67Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-766-766-4300SUPPLIES 060123E25843 MEDINA, AMANDA LAA 00118574  06/22/23

129.10Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-192-192-4300SUPPLIES 053123E004166 READE, MELINDAAA 00118575  06/22/23

94.11Materials and Supplies 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300SUPPLIES 052423BE27136 SMITH, KRISTINAA 00118576  06/22/23

211.80Materials and Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-179-179-4300SUPPLIES 052423AE27136 SMITH, KRISTINAA 00118576  06/22/23

1,190.50HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430040383452-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00118577  06/22/23

2,249.02REFRIGERATION MATERIALS AND SU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-440040381639-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00118577  06/22/23

3,685.66ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE AT DISTRI 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652415373059008 STAR ELEVATOR INCAA 00118578  06/22/23

438.06CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300086578059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00118579  06/22/23
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57.19BUILDING - MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300086686059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00118579  06/22/23

1,417.10Water 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5580670000300A-M23A051206 CITY OF PITTSBURGAA 00118580  06/22/23

138.46Sewer Services 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5590670000300A-M23B051206 CITY OF PITTSBURGAA 00118580  06/22/23

626.813001029 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-558044790170-060923002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118581  06/22/23

3,658.34Water 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-55803021479-060723002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00118581  06/22/23

256.80Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-554067738910099MAY23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118582  06/22/23

405.38Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-554065015284832MAY23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118582  06/22/23

481.74Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-554084470476486MAY23007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118582  06/22/23

7,161.08Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-554046059062490AM23A007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00118582  06/22/23

3,000.00ISC, COUNSELING SERVICES INCLU 01-9010-3100-3110-39280000-457-457-58002306008056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCESAA 00118583  06/22/23

136.08Materials and Supplies 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-500-005-4300SUPPLIES 061423BE43262 DAVIS, HADLEYAA 00118584  06/22/23

847.11Student Incentives 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-500-005-4303SUPPLIES 061423AE43262 DAVIS, HADLEYAA 00118584  06/22/23

384.00COAL MINING HISTORY TOUR FOR 5 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-143-143-5895AR133164031391 EAST BAY REGIONAL PARK DISTRICAA 00118585  06/22/23

24,500.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-5800201-05032023065314 HATCHING RESULTS LLCAA 00118586  06/22/23

39,351.83HOME TO SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-510013817062730 HOPSKIPDRIVE INCAA 00118587  06/22/23

6,000.00WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FOR AFRICA 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5800060923-RMS064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00118588  06/22/23
6,000.00ISC FOR HOLISTIC WRAP-AROUND S 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-580012 MDHS064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00118588  06/22/23

4,889.20DISTRICT EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE P 01-0000-0000-7200-50570000-507-007-5890PRM-081202034326 MANAGED HEALTH NETWORK INCAA 00118589  06/22/23

2,343.00ISC NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVE 01-9010-3100-1000-36520000-457-457-5800CSW CHS 0005061332 NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVEAA 00118590  06/22/23

983.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMEN 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5850100691058793 ORBACH HUFF SUAREZ & HENDERSONAA 00118591  06/22/23

79,381.50RISK EMERGENCY SAFETY CONSULTI 01-0000-0000-7200-50310000-507-007-51002224064403 ROCKEYE CONSULTING SERVICES LLAA 00118592  06/22/23

14,976.25SUMMA ACADEMY NON PUBLIC SCHOO 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-513-013-51006331332064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLCAA 00118594  06/22/23

5,150.00CONTRACT FOR SERVICES AGREEMEN 01-3312-1110-1000-31410000-500-005-5100MTDBL0504-6065155 AIR TUTORS LLCAA 00118595  06/22/23

1,260.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-51006780058026 BEYOND THE WORDS INCAA 00118596  06/22/23

1,484.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004285062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00118597  06/22/23
